
NSW Far North Coast  
Venues & Event Planning

2018

Corporate • Private • Intimate



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 82 B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 1

WELCOME TO BYRON VENUE 2018
Byron Venue is a directory of the venues of the far north coast of NSW and 
its hinterland as well as event support professionals that service this area.

This area hosts a wonderful array of event services to help you create and 
execute your event exactly as you envisage it. There are many nationally 
and internationally renowned people who have decided to call this area 
home. They can help take your event to the next level with their unique 
combination of expertise and local knowledge.

No matter how large or small your next event is, I know you’ll find some 
wonderful inspiration in these pages. 

How do you get a copy?

Byron Venue is a free book.

If you’ve picked this up in a cafe or public area please feel free to take the 
copy with you as we replenish them regularly.

If you’re looking at this book in your accommodation and would like your 
own copy just email us at byronvenue@echo.net.au or send us a message 
on Instagram @byronvenue.

A favour: If you do book any of the venues or services featured in Byron 
Venue please let them know where you saw them.

Thank you.

Angela Cornell 
Echo Publications 
November 2017



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 82

How to use this book
Each page in this book is a listing for a different venue or business and follows a consistent 
format to make it easy for you to compare venues and event service providers according to 
your individual needs. 

Venue listings
The venues have been organised in order of capacity starting with the largest venues 
available on the north coast, through to the more intimate spaces. Venue locations are 
clearly shown in the titles of the listings. The addresses along with contact information are 
provided for each of them. There is also a map on page four in order to help find venues 
based on location.

Each venue listing includes these icons to indicate their capacity for different styles of event 
and to give a quick overview of the services available onsite. The numbers next to the 
capacity icons indicate the largest possible capacity for such an event.  
Any icons that are greyed out indicate that the option is not available. It is worth noting 
that many venues that do not have their own restaurant or bar may have catering facilities 
available.

Event services listings 
Event service providers are located in the second half of this book starting on page 55. 
Services are organised by categories. There is a detailed contents page for the service 
providers at the start of that section.

Look it up in the index
There is an index of all listings and content in this book located on pages 109–110. 

#

#

#

Standing capacity

Seated dining capacity

Theatre capacity

Onsite restaurant

Onsite licensed bar

Wheelchair access

Onsite accommodation



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 3

Welcome page 1
How to use this book page 2
Contents  page 3
Map page 4
Article: While you’re here page 6
Venues pages 7–54
Event Services pages 55–108
Event Services Contents pages 56–58
Audio/Video Production page 59
Catering pages 60–70
Childcare page 71
Entertainment pages 72–76
Event Management pages 77–79
Experiences pages 80–83
Florists pages 84–85
Gifts page 86
Hair & Beauty page 87
Hire pages 88–95
Photography pages 96–98
Speakers & Facilitators page 99
Styling page 100–101
Team Building page 102
Transport pages 103–108
Index pages 109–110
Contact Information page 112

Contents



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 84 B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8

Byron Bay
Ewingsdale

Lennox 
Head

Alstonville

Lismore

Nimbin

Coorabell

Myocum

Clunes

Bangalow

Newrybar

Knockrow

Mullumbimby

Ocean Shores

Murwillumbah
Cabarita 

Beach

Kingscliff

Coolangatta

Tweed 
Heads

Brunswick 
Heads

Ballina

5km

NSW Far North Coast  
Venues & Event Planning

4



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 5

Located in the heart of the Northern Rivers region and less than 30 minutes’ drive from the 
centre of Byron Bay. The airport off ers up to 58 fl ights per week from Sydney, Newcastle and 
Melbourne on Jetstar, Virgin Australia, FlyPelican and Rex Airlines. 

Facilities include free Wi-Fi and all-day licensed cafe off ering wonderful menu items with 
produce sourced locally. There are shuttle bus services to meet all jet fl ights plus taxis and 
limousines. Cost eff ective short- and long-term car parking is available and is located just 
metres from the terminal. A choice of fi ve car rental companies, ATMs and helpful advice 
from the Visitor Information Centre are also available.

Book direct via our airline partner websites. 

Ballina Byron Gateway Airport
• The closest airport to Byron Bay! 

Under 30 minutes’ drive time.

• Up to 58 fl ights per week from Sydney, 
Melbourne and Newcastle.

• Lots of transport options between the airport 
and the Byron region with no traffi  c jams or 
queues in and out of the airport.

enquiries@ballinabyronairport.com.au 
www.ballinabyronairport.com.au 

 BallinaByronGatewayAirport  
 BallinaByronGatewayAirport  

THE FASTEST WAY TO FLY
TO BYRON BAY
BALLINA BYRON GATEWAY AIRPORT



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 86

While you’re here
Whether you are a local or a visitor there are 
some fabulous things to do in and around 
this little corner of the world. 

1. Lighthouse walk. Start at Wategos 
and walk up the coast track. Julian Rocks, 
dolphins and the sea eagle are all important 
to the local Bundjalung people, but you 
might even spot a whale, and of course 
there’s a cafe at the top. A longer circuit, 
from Captain Cook carpark up through the 
rainforest to the lighthouse and back along 
the coast via Wategoes and The Pass, can be 
even further extended by starting from town. 

2. Drive to Minyon Falls. After you’ve seen 
the view, the pools upstream are perfect to 
laze in on a hot day.

3. It’s a short walk from the carpark at 
Broken Head beach up through the bush 
to the headland, where you can look back 
at Cape Byron to the north.

4. The village for Bangalow is the gateway 
to the hinterland and is full of interesting, 
unique shops and great cafes. The 
Bangalow farmers’ market is on Thursday 
mornings in the carpark behind the pub.

5. The replica of artist Margaret Olley’s 
studio, built inside the Tweed Art Gallery 

at Murwillumbah, is really something, and 
there’s a great view from the cafe deck 
towards the mountains.

6. Byron has some very good restaurants, 
as well as a lot of live music, performances 
and events. Check out the local 
independent paper, The Byron Shire Echo, for 
what’s on while you’re in town, and to get a 
taste of the local culture.

7. The estuaries at Hastings Point and 
Pottsville are fun places to swim away from 
the surf, especially with kids. In the right 
conditions, you can lazily float down the 
river and out to sea.

8. Brunswick Heads has a protected 
toddler beach, as well as surf beaches. 
Jumping from the bridge (check conditions 
for safety) is very popular with older kids.

9. There’s a couple of markets every 
weekend (check The Echo for a guide) as well 
as farmers’ markets in the morning in Byron 
Bay (Thursday), New Brighton (Tuesday), 
Mullumbimby (Friday) and Bangalow and 
Kingscliff (Saturday).

10. You are in the bush to the very top 
of Mount Warning, but when the view 
suddenly opens out, it’s worth the climb.



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 7

VENUES

7B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 88

The YAC is a multi-purpose venue in the heart of Byron available for live music and drama 
productions, concerts, movie screenings, training, forums, meetings, workshops, classes and 
festivals. Xavier Rudd, Oka and Wolfmother have all played at the YAC! 

Over the last two years the YAC has undergone some major upgrading, including 
air-conditioning, undercover sound insulation, solar panels, bathroom refi ts and fencing. 

The YAC off ers meeting rooms and a projector in the auditorium, a commercial kitchen and 
Juice Bar which both serve out into the auditorium, and the Juice Bar window opens to the 
outside. 

The YAC off ers free parking and is close to all local amenities.

Byron Youth Activities Centre (YAC)
• An oasis in the heart of Byron Bay with a 

grassed natural outdoor amphitheatre with 
insulated undercover stage area.

• Polished concrete auditorium with 
demountable stage.

• The YAC is an alcohol- and drug-free venue.

1 Gilmore Crescent, Byron Bay 
02 6685 7777
info@bys.org.au
www.bys.org.au

 Byron.YAC   ByronYouth  

1000

180



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 9

The Cavanbah Centre is a new community facility with the ability to be transformed into 
almost any space you can imagine. From conferences to antique fairs, to weddings, to 
sports carnivals, to kids’ birthday parties. Each space is clean and versatile. The Centre is 
conveniently located, with ample free parking. Larger capacity available.

• Indoor auditorium and sports hall with two full-sized multi-use courts and stage.
• Two meeting rooms.
• Two multifunction rooms (mirrored wall optional).
• Three outdoor basketball/netball courts, four fi elds and an athletics track.
• Roadside digital signage in prime location to advertise your event.

Cavanbah Centre, Byron Bay
• Fantastic new, state-of-the-art community facility.

• Endless possibilities – from private functions, to 
corporate, sport and cultural events.

• Up to 300 free car spaces and 11 coach / 
long vehicle spaces available.

249 Ewingsdale Road, Byron Bay
02 6685 5911 
info@cavanbah.byron.nsw.gov.au
www.byron.nsw.gov.au/cavanbah

 CavanbahCentre  

940

940

940



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 810

If only the walls could talk what a story there’d be to tell. Starting life as a piggery in 1898, 
turned music haven for some amazing artists from Violent Femmes to Crowded House, to 
being the original home of the East Coast Blues & Roots Festival, to then becoming Byron 
Bay Brewery in 2004. 

Today the brewery is run by head brewer Alastair Gillespie who likes to brew things a little 
diff erently, with a focus on craft lagers perfectly suited to the local warm climate. 

In addition to its fresh beer, the brewery is also known for its great food and live 
entertainment. It boasts a colourful and lively beer garden under a beautiful old fi g tree, an 
indoor eating area with a view of the brewhouse, as well as a state-of-the-art function and 
entertainment room. 

Byron Bay Brewery 
• An iconic venue with three diff erent areas 

available for functions and events. 

• Watch the brewhouse in action crafting the 
beers you are drinking. 

• A short 10-minute walk to town yet out of the 
hustle and bustle with plenty of free parking. 

1 Skinners Shoot Rd, Byron Bay
02 6639 6100
hello@byronbaybrewery.com.au
www.byronbaybrewery.com.au

 ByronBayBrewery   ByronBayBrewery  

750

180



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 11

Voted among the 25 coolest hotels in the world (Forbes Magazine), and ‘Best Regional Hotel’ 
in the Spice Magazine hot 100, this Byron Bay beachfront resort has been wowing visitors 
with its eco-chic appeal since opening in February 2016. 

Design was driven by reverence for the four landscape ecologies present across the 50-
acre site – rainforest, dunal, eucalypt and wetland. From the ‘found’ objects adorning each 
villa to the sensual design of the business and leisure pavilions, which curve around the 
850,000-litre infi nity lagoon pool, sunken fi re pit and fi ve-suite garden spa, the experience 
is authentic barefoot Byron Bay. 

The resort has 193 freestanding villas.

Elements of Byron Resort
• Byron’s only beachfront resort with absolute beach 

frontage, lake, ponds, creek and rainforest. 

• Incorporating twelve indoor and outdoor venues 
off ering infi nite possibilities. 

• Voted Australia’s ‘Best Large-Scale Corporate Retreat’ 
at the 2017 Qantas Business Traveller Awards.

144 Bayshore Drive, Byron Bay 
02 6639 1505
events@elementsofbyron.com.au
www.elementsofbyron.com.au

 ElementsByronBay   ElementsOfByron  

500

250

400



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 812

Located on the banks of the majestic Richmond River, the Riverside Function Centre off ers 
you beautiful views, a relaxed atmosphere and the very best facilities for your upcoming 
wedding reception or special event.

Whether you’re looking for an intimate function space for a small wedding or event with 
close family and friends, or large corporate dinners with all the trimmings, the Riverside 
Function Centre is the perfect venue for you.

The award-winning cuisine is widely acclaimed and the executive chef has created mouth-
watering wedding menus that showcase the northern rivers region’s fi nest produce.

There is an experienced functions team on board to off er you personalised attention every 
step of the way when designing your wedding package.

Riverside Function Centre, Ballina
• Uninterrupted river views on the Richmond River.

• Award winning menus with packages to suit all 
budgets.

• Excellent function spaces to suit events from as 
little as 20 to over 300 guests. 

1 Grant Street, Ballina 
02 6681 9505
abardon@ballinarsl.com.au
www.ballinarsl.com.au

 Ballina.RSL   RiversideFunctions  

500

300

520



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 13

With stunning views of the Terranora Broadwater, seagulls off ers a number of functional 
spaces for your special event or function. The expansive deck and garden area off er a 
charming outdoor setting. Alternatively, opt for one of the indoor function rooms. 

Tweed Heads’ newest restaurant, LOT TWO, provides a variety of delicious catering options 
including share platters, set menus, a buff et or sit down plated meals to suit your occasion. 
Delivering a sustainable menu with a coastal twist, all produce is fresh and sourced from 
within a 250km radius of the venue. 

Whether it’s a birthday, a wedding, or a business function, seagulls and the LOT TWO team 
will make your event truly memorable from start to fi nish. Speak to their dedicated team to 
customise your event catering.

Seagulls Club & Lot Two, Tweed Heads
• Located in Tweed Heads overlooking the pristine 

Terranora Broadwater.

• Fresh and locally sourced produce with a variety of 
catering options to suit any event.

• Indoor and outdoor function spaces available.

Gollan Drive, Tweed Heads West
07 5587 9085
events@seagullsclub.com.au
www.seagullsclub.com.au  www.lottwo.com.au

 seagullsclub  
 lottwo   lot_two  

500

500

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 814

The Civic Hall is situated in the centre of Mullumbimby, with ample street parking around the 
venue. It has a large commercial kitchen which serves out to the hall and the front studio. 
The imposing hall dates back to 1925, and has an iconic presence in the town. 

Recently refurbished with new timber fl oors, renovated bathrooms and fully air-conditioned. 
The hall is host each year to many extremely well attended events, ranging from Harry 
Manx (seated event) to the Melbourne Ska Orchestra (standing event), other dance 
events, gala events (tabled seating), and is the focal point for the Mullumbimby 
Music Festival. Patrons can enjoy the wonderful outdoor grassed courtyard with timber 
seating, plus an outdoor timber stage. The hall is suitable for weddings, concerts, seminars, 
workshops, classes, dance and theatrical presentations.

Mullumbimby Civic Memorial Hall
• A beautiful main auditorium with polished timber 

fl oor and a high stage, 300 comfortable black chairs 
plus 3 risers for a mini-stage if preferred.

• Commercial kitchen suitable for catered events.

• The venue has a front studio with separate access 
to the main hall that seats approx 60 people and 
100 standing.

55 Dalley Street, Mullumbimby
0488 609 774
bookings@mullumcivic.com
www.mullumcivic.com

 MullumCivicHall   MullumbimbyMemorialCivicHall

400

294

350



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 15

The Ballina Jockey Club is an exclusive venue just for you. 

The 40 ha property includes a race track, function centre with three separate rooms 
available for use, as well as gardens and lake views. The venue is seamlessly transformed 
from an intimate occasion to a major event. 

Currently staging annually the Ballina Food & Wine Festival with 4,000 people, combining 
both indoor and outdoor areas for your entertainment. 

The fully licensed venue has fl exible catering options; simply use the venue’s staff  or choose 
an external caterer to accommodate all tastes. 

Ballina Jockey Club 
• An exclusive and unique venue just minutes 

from the Ballina Byron Gateway Airport.

• Multi-purpose function centre suiting an 
intimate occasion, corporate training and/or 
festival-size event.

• Flexible catering options available, two 
commercial kitchens, unlimited parking.

36 Racecourse Road, Ballina
02 6686 0333
reception@ballinajockeyclub.com.au
www.ballinajockeyclub.com.au

 BallinaJockeyClub   BallinaJC  

350

250

300



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 816

The Byron Theatre and Community Centre is the ideal north coast venue for conferences 
and events. The Theatre is an amphitheatre style auditorium with tiered seating, air-
conditioning, a cinema-size screen, state-of-the-art audiovisual facilities, surround sound 
and Digital Cinema Package format (DCP). They also boast a magnifi cent 1986 Steinway 
grand piano available for use when hiring the Theatre.

Seating can be retracted to leave an open space suitable for cabaret and dancing events. 
The Byron Theatre events bar and courtyard are available for all events. 

Upstairs there are two well-appointed meeting rooms. Both spaces have superb conference 
facilities including sound and visual requirements, Wi-Fi and air-conditioning. 

The Centre can arrange any event catering requirements.

Byron Theatre & Byron Community Centre
• The Byron Theatre is the premier performance 

space in Byron, with superb acoustics, intimate 
atmosphere and friendly staff .

• The Centre is a social enterprise with multiple 
spaces for hire to suit your event and your budget. 

• Located in the heart of Byron Bay, within walking 
distance of the beach, restaurants and night life.

69 Jonson Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 6807
venue@byroncentre.com.au
www.byroncentre.com.au

 ByronTheatre   ByronTheatre   ByronTheatre

350

260



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 17

The historic Bangalow A&I Hall is available for conferences, fi lm, music and cultural festivals, 
large-scale and intimate theatre, cabaret, dance and lifestyle shows.

The historic hall’s unique pressed metal interior makes for an amazing wedding or special 
event venue.

Live music is welcome and the hall has a very reasonable curfew. The dedicated backstage 
area has a purpose-built area for performers and equipment. 

You have the fl exibility of organising your own suppliers or they have a comprehensive list 
of internationally experienced suppliers for all aspects of your event, all of them well versed 
in creating polished and seamless productions. 

Bangalow A&I Hall
• Charming historic building with pressed metal 

interior.

• Flexible confi guration allows for large-scale or 
intimate events.

• Large commercial kitchen and dedicated backstage 
area for performers and equipment.

 Station Street, Bangalow 
0427 157 565
bwarrick5@gmail.com
www.bangalowhall.com

320

180

320



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 818

A multi-purpose club that endeavours to meet the social and sporting needs of the Lennox 
Head region. The function room caters to more than 80 persons at any one time and can 
easily facilitate weddings and large social gatherings. From bingo to trivia, barefoot bowls, 
raffl  es and live music, you’re covered. 

Why not have your next bowls tournament or social event at Club Lennox? They are known 
for facilitating functions and meetings for local associations, and can cater to large groups. 
The restaurant can cater for up to 140 people, or 200 people when set up in a theatre style. 
Their function room is fully equipped with a projector, microphone, PA, DVD, and iPod 
connectivity. Club Lennox can accommodate all of your needs.  

Club Lennox
• Family-friendly venue with two main function 

rooms, can cater to any kind of function.

• Flexible menu to cater to any type of party from 
weddings, adults parties, kids birthdays, meetings 
and morning teas to lunch and dinner.

• Great great range of beers and wines at club prices 
with 16 beers on tap including local and imported.

10 Stewart Street, Lennox Head
02 6687 4313
events@clublennox.coma.u
www.clublennox.com.au

 YourClubLennox  
 ClubLennox2478  

300

120

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 19

The Stockpot Kitchen and Bowlo have a team that off ers a fl exible and friendly style for 
any event. With over a decade of local food knowledge and a passion for locally sourced 
ingredients, the Stockpot Kitchen focuses all their energy on creating a whole food 
experience. The feeling that they encapsulate is in direct line with the Bowlo’s community 
foundation. They work together to create an experience that is full of great food and good 
times and ensures that any event can be catered for.  

Whether you are looking for a casual or formal event, cocktail or grazing style, from 
adventure to pop-up and tipi ideas, they can do them for you.

Bangalow Bowlo & Stockpot Kitchen
• Homestyle fl avours at their best and a relaxed 

destination with an easy-to-get-to location.

• Bowlo charm with rustic elements and 
modern facilities.

• After-party and recovery day on the greens 
in style.

21 Byron Bay Road, Bangalow
02 6687 2741
info@bangalowbowlo.com.au
www.bangalowbowlo.com.au

 TheBangalowBowlo 
 TheStockpotKitchen   TheStockpotKitchen  

250

150

160



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 820

A short ride from Byron Bay, Harvest Newrybar restaurant, bakery and deli showcase the 
diversity of the wonderful local region. Seasonal food sourced from artisan producers and the 
restaurants’ own edible gardens sit alongside Australia’s native and wild ingredients, in the 
historic village of Newrybar. Harvest have received multiple accolades over the years including 
Best Small List (50 Wines) by Gourmet Traveller Wine 2017 and a hat in the Good Food Guide 2018.

From large events that sprawl the entire venue with sperry tent and a whole beast cooked 
over the fi re-pit, to private wedding ceremonies in the garden, functions at the 108-year-old 
bakery, or intimate celebrations in the private dining room, Harvest accommodates everyone. 

The passionate events team look after all your needs from initial enquiry, menu and 
beverage planning to styling and coordination. Harvest also off ers renowned off site 
catering with mobile bar and beverage packages available. 

Harvest, Newrybar
• With its diversity of spaces (restaurant, bakery, deli, 

organic garden and private dining room) award-
winning Harvest Newrybar is a place for all seasons, 
catering for any event from 2 to 230 guests.

• A short drive from Byron Bay, Harvest Newrybar is 
easily accessible for corporate getaways and special 
celebrations.

18–22 Old Pacifi c Highway, Newrybar Village 
02 6687 2644
events@harvestnewrybar.com.au
www.harvestnewrybar.com.au

 HarvestNewrybar   HarvestNewrybar  

230

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 21

The bistro at The Byron Bay Golf Club, run by local crew ‘100 Mile Table’, is open Wednesday 
to Saturday for dinner, and Wednesday to Sunday for lunch. 

Off ering their take on the classic bistro, the menu presents the classics. Wednesday nights 
they roll out ‘steak and schooner’ night, Thursday is trivia time, and Sunday lunches see the 
addition of citrus brined roast chicken served with shoestring fries and crunchy iceberg with 
miso ranch dressing. ‘The best Sunday lunch in the shire’ according to Samantha Gowing.

Looking for the perfect venue for your wedding or special event? Give the 100 Mile Table 
team a call – they’d love to chat through all the options.

Visit the club and enjoy the laidback vibe soon! 

100 Mile Table, Byron Bay Golf Club
With stunning views over the impeccably 
manicured rolling greens, 100 Mile Table’s 
bistro at the Byron Bay Golf Club is not only 
the most scenic lunch or dinner venue in town 
but the perfect Byron Bay wedding or function 
venue to boot. 

62 Broken Head Road, Byron Bay
02 6685 6740
golfclub@100miletable.com
www.100miletable.com/byron-bay-golf-club

 100MileTable   100MileTable  

200

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 822

Angourie Resort is a popular oasis for weddings, training retreats and corporate 
conferences of all sizes. This charming and inspiring destination will bring your guests 
closer together, reignite their drive and strengthen relationships. Designed to blend into 
the coastal environment of the Yamba peninsula. 

Off ering multiple event venues to choose from, all featuring unique outlooks, timber fl oors 
and a range of audiovisual equipment. With a variety of elegantly furnished, spacious and 
comfortable accommodation options, including One Bedroom Spa Apartments and Two 
Bedroom Villas. All rooms are fully self-contained and feature an enclosed private veranda. 

The ultimate wedding destination, with tailored packages to fulfi l every dream and suit 
every budget from a grand aff air to a private poolside ceremony.

Angourie Resort, Yamba
• First-class wedding and conference venues, set 

amongst the lush subtropical rainforest of Yamba.

• Their experienced coordinator is with you every 
step of the way to ensure that every facet of your 
event is planned and staged perfectly.

• Overnight conference packages including dinner, 
bed and breakfast from $163 per person.

166 Angourie Road, Yamba
02 6646 8600
events@angourieresort.com.au
www.angourieresort.com.au

 AngourieResort   AngourieResort   AngourieResort

200

170

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 23

Looking out over the streets of Byron Bay, Balcony Bar & Oyster Co is the perfect venue to 
sip champagne and oysters while watching the sun go down. 

Known as the seafood specialists in Byron Bay, there is no question why. With fresh oysters, 
crab and crispy skinned trout on the menu and executive chef Sean Connolly personally 
curating each item, your guests are guaranteed to be impressed with the quality of the 
food here. Balcony Bar & Oyster Co take great pride in their wine and cocktail menu with 
something for every taste and budget. 

The décor is suggestive of a Hamptons beach house with hanging plants in every corner 
and furnishings that are both comfortable and quintessentially Byron Bay.

Balcony Bar & Oyster Co, Byron Bay
Boasting the only private dining room in Byron 
Bay, Balcony Bar & Oyster Co specialise in intimate 
banquets or large group feasts. Recovery brunches 
feature Spanish eggs and bottomless bellinis, while 
any menu can be customised to include an oyster 
bar, paella station, cocktail masterclasses or a bloody 
mary experience station.

7/3 Lawson Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 9666
info@balcony.com.au
www.balcony.com.au

 BalconyByronBay
 BalconyByronBay  

200

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 824

This iconic venue breathes again! The Brunswick Picture House is a magical kingdom 
uniquely restored from a time past to a very funky present. Re-imagined by a creative 
team who specialises in creating amazing events, in a space that makes people smile, feel 
inspired, cry or dance. 

A stone’s throw away from Byron Bay, alongside the azure ripples of the Brunswick River, the 
Brunswick Picture House is an unforgettable glance back at retro Australiana, with timber 
fl oors, vintage fl air and acoustics to die for. The lush, tropical garden is the ideal spot to bask 
and soak in the sun. From ‘wow factor’ social events to intimate music gigs and everything 
in between, this is a one-stop shop for your every need, with the fl exibility to dress and 
transform the Picture House space to suit your audience or guests.

Brunswick Picture House
• A historical, one-of-a-kind space that oozes 

retro charm.

• Lovingly brought back to life by the creative forces 
behind award-winning international circus-cabaret 
shows La Soiree and Club Swizzle.

• Creators of unforgettable event experiences to 
entertain, inspire and celebrate.

30 Fingal Street, Brunswick Heads
02 6685 0280
fun@brunswickpicturehouse.com
brunswickpicturehouse.com

  BrunswickPictureHouse
 Brunswick Picture House

200

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 25

Dedicated event staff  are on hand to assist with all of your catering or meeting needs. 
The hotel off ers four dedicated venues designed and equipped to deliver an optimum 
environment for up to 140 guests. Facilities include river views, natural light in most rooms, 
data and overhead projectors, complimentary Wi-Fi, fi xed retractable panoramic screen and 
all the equipment that you would expect for holding a successful event.

The Point restaurant off ers casually elegant dining in stylish surrounds and incredible sunset 
river views. Guests of your event can enjoy coff ee and cake, cocktails, room service or the full 
à la carte dining experience – open from 7am for breakfast, lunch and dinner, 7 days a week. 

The Ramada Hotel & Suites’ stylishly appointed accommodation paired with The Point 
restaurant in Ballina off er the ideal venue for your event.

Ramada & The Point, Ballina
• Located right on the banks of the picturesque 

Richmond River only 20 minutes south of Byron Bay.

• Stylish and modern function facilities featuring river 
views and natural light.

• Aff ordable luxurious accommodation with a choice 
of hotel spa rooms, 1 or 2 bedroom suites and 
penthouses.

2 Martin Street, Ballina 
02 6618 1200 (Ramada), 02 6618 1188 (Point)
events@ramadaballina.com.au
www.ramadaballina.com.au
www.thepointballina.com.au

 RamadaBallinaByron   ThePointBallina

200

80

140



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 826

Located on the Alstonville Plateau in the heart of northern NSW’s hinterland, 
Summerland House Farm is the perfect wedding location for a truly unique experience 
for your special day. 

Summerland House Farm Functions Centre is set amongst beautiful tropical grounds on 
a picturesque macadamia and avocado farm. There are many options for your ceremony 
ranging from Rotunda and Garden Aisle to orchards, boardwalk, grassed areas and indoor 
options. A range of packages can be tailored to all tastes, dietary and budget requirements. 
Their weddings coordinator is happy to assist with all the details to make sure your 
wedding memories are perfect. 

Summerland House Farm, Alstonville
• Beautiful country-style weddings set on a 

picturesque farm high on the Alstonville Plateau.

• Range of ceremony and venue options including 
Rotunda and Garden Aisle, outdoor and indoor.

• Perfect location for wedding photos – gorgeous 
tranquil gardens, rows of photogenic orchards, 
picturesque farm with tropical gardens.

Summerland House Farm
253 Wardell Road, Alstonville
02 6628 0610
functions@hwns.com.au
www.summerlandhousefarm.com.au

 summerlandhousefarm2477   summerland_events  

200

170

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 27

The Byron Dance Centre is a beautiful elevated space in the heart of town and is perfect for 
movement, sacred and healing arts.

The studios can be converted into one, two or three room confi gurations. It is home to the 
not-for-profi t Byron Ballet company among others, and is available to hire for groups and 
individuals. 

Special off -peak rates. Unlimited free parking.

Green panoramic hinterland acreage studio (110m²) also available, 10 minutes from town.

Byron Dance Centre
• An inspirational space in the heart of Byron Bay 

dedicated to artists, creatives and healers.

• Ideal for creative and healing arts, classes, 
workshops, rehearsals and performance.

• Features 220 square metres of sprung fl oor, 
full length mirrors and barre, kitchenette, two 
bathrooms and offi  ce.

144 Jonson Street, Byron Bay
0439 681 217
byrondancecentre@gmail.com
www.byronballet.com/venues

 ByronBallet  
 ByronBallet  

150

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 828

Come Party with Team Tavern! 

Team Tavern love to host a great party or social event, so let them take the worry out 
of your next special occasion by booking one of their sensational function spaces and 
cracking event menus! Whether it be the casual atmosphere of the Flamingo Lounge 
spilling out on to the lawn and beer garden, great for the kids, the stunning deck, or main 
bar, they have a space to suit your needs. And choose from a selection of mouth-watering 
menus! Five-course degustation to gourmet canapés, or your classic party pies and fi sh 
bites. Live music options available too. Come chat with the team and discuss how they can 
make your party an awesome one! 

Ocean Shores Tavern
• Excellent function spaces for small intimate 

gatherings, or larger groups and parties

• Degustation, casual dining, and cracking 
cocktail menu options for the discerning 
palate and every budget!

• DJ and live music options for larger groups

Ocean Shores Tavern 
Rajah Road, Ocean Shores
02 6680 3222
kim@oceanshorestavern.com.au
www.oceanshorestavern.com.au

 OceanShoresTavern   OceanShoresTavern  

150

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 29

The iconic Poinciana off ers locals and visitors a fl exible and creative space in which to 
enjoy your next social event. The vibrant natural setting can’t be matched for intimacy and 
connection to the spirit of the region. Any occasion can be created and celebrated on a 
budget big or small. 

Chefs procure produce locally from sustainable sources and off er healthy tasty fresh 
creative vegan-friendly options.

Poinciana events will guarantee a moment to remember for everyone. Unique 
entertainment and eclectic character make this place diff erent.

Poinciana, Mullumbimby
• Organic, local, sustainable, ethical products.

• Theatre-style, fun stage and roving, interactive 
entertainment. 

• Medicinal cocktails, craft beers, organic wines and 
kombucha on tap. 

• Friendly, talented staff  off ering great service.

55 Station Street, Mullumbimby
0411 643 935
monemilionow@gmail.com
www.poincianamullum.com

 poincianamullum   poincianamullum  

150

120



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 830

Trattoria Basiloco is an authentic Italian restaurant that brings to you the warm and friendly 
Mediterranean hospitality service. It is located in Byron town, but just outside the most 
busy and chaotic streets. The modern and welcoming setting is prepared to cater for a 
variety of events, from standing functions to sit-down dinners.

There is a wide selection of dishes ranging from pastas, seafood and fi sh to meats and of 
course Byron Bay’s best wood-fi red pizzas, all prepared with the best local produce.

Trattoria Basiloco has a fully licensed bar that off ers local and Italian wines and beers, and a 
delicious selection of cocktails.

The team can happily accommodate your needs and provides a personalised service.

Trattoria Basiloco, Byron Bay
• Having your function at Trattoria Basiloco is 

essentially like inviting all your friends and family 
to your Italian best friend’s home. 

• At Trattoria Basiloco you will be greeted with a glass 
of prosecco, eat heart-warming Italian food, enjoy 
the casual ambience, feel deeply welcomed and 
leave with a happy belly and a smile on your face.

30 Lawson Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 8818
info@basilo.co
www.basilo.co

 BasilocoByron   BasilocoByron  

150

110



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 31

The Mez Club is always buzzing with guests enjoying great cocktails and Mediterranean-
themed share plates. In addition to its sunny downstairs ‘walk in’ space, The Mez Club has a 
stunning secret up the stairs! The Souk, accessed via a spiral staircase (sorry not wheelchair 
friendly), seats up to 50 people for a dining style event or up to 75 for a mixed seating ‘party’ 
style get together. The Souk with its central ‘tree’ and tent style roof is totally unique and 
must be experienced during a visit to Byron! 

The Mez Club team specialise in group bookings and parties so get in touch for an 
aff ordable and no-fuss quote. They generally operate on a ‘minimum spend’ basis with no 
hire fees so you get to enjoy every cent you spend with them.

The Mez Club, Byron Bay
• Entertain in style at one of Byron’s favourite venues 

with unique styling and a buzzing atmosphere.

• With a purpose-designed mezzanine ‘The Souk’ 
creates the perfect ambience for pre-wedding, 
birthday, corporate and hens celebrations.

• Amazing value packages for party style or dining 
events including function discounts on cocktails.

85–87 Jonson Street, Byron Bay
hello@mezclub.com.au 
www.mezclub.com.au

 TheMezClubByronBay  
 TheMezClub  

140

120



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 832

Party with the animals at the Macadamia Castle. 

Indoor and outdoor locations for a small group or up to 200+. The area’s favourite location 
for family events is now even better with a low-food-miles menu. Quality meals and 
snacks. They can cater or you may bring the caterer of your choice. Exclusive use of whole 
venue available after 5pm. Exclusive use of modern conference facilities during day. The 
Macadamia Castle can provide entertainment, mini-golf and animal activities for kids while 
adults enjoy their event. Central location to Ballina, Lismore and Byron Bay. Solar powered 
with free electric vehicle charging including Tesla Supercharge station. Easy access and 
parking. Free NBN internet. 

Macadamia Castle, Knockrow
• Modern, fully equipped conference room with 

view of and access to their Animal Park.

• Quality meals and cakes at reasonable prices.

• Activities for kids and adults available in the 
Animal Park.

419 Hinterland Way, Knockrow
02 6687 8432
events@macadamiacastle.com.au
www.macadamiacastle.com.au/events

 MacadamiaCastle   MacadamiaCastle  

130

70

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 33

Located just 14km from Coolangatta airport the unique hinterland charm of Summergrove 
Estate will create a lasting impression for your wedding day. 

Summergrove’s facilities include onsite luxury villas, garden and chapel ceremony locations, 
licensed restaurant and barn reception venues, innovative menus, resort pool and private 
beauty room. The extensive grounds include a vineyard, ancient fi g trees, hinterland and 
ocean views, olive groves and orchards off ering infi nite photo opportunities. The wedding 
coordinators and event staff  are happy to assist with all details to ensure your day is 
seamless and memorable for all.

If additional accommodation, a DIY wedding or team-building space is more applicable 
they have a sister venue, Ardeena – visit www.ardeena.com.au for more information.

Summergrove Estate, Carool
• Award-winning ceremony and reception wedding 

venue off ering exclusive use of the 73-acre 
property with stunning ocean and valley views.

“Everything about Summergrove Estate is perfection. 
The views are breathtaking, the choice of ceremony 

locations is brilliant and the food is delicious!” 
– Rebecca & Matthew

363 Carool Road, Carool
07 5590 8363
celebrate@summergrove.com.au
www.summergrove.com.au

 SummergroveEstate   SummergroveEstate 

130

130

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 834

An elegant, early 1900s heritage property nestled in the heart of the fashionable hinterland 
town of Bangalow and just a 15-minute drive from the beautiful beaches of Byron Bay.

Combining the charm of a bygone era with sumptuous, modern comforts lends the homestead 
a luxe Hamptons vibe. Set on manicured one-acre grounds, bordered by Byron Creek, 
hedgerows and wrap-around balconies, the main house is fl anked by three cottages. 

The property sleeps 14 and all 7 rooms are unique, boasting fi ne linens and ensuite 
bathrooms. Guests have exclusive use of the central kitchen, dining, living areas and gardens.

The team at Bangalow Guesthouse is proud to work with some of the areas fi nest to curate 
your unique experience – in room beauty treatments, intimate celebrations, weddings, 
retreats and small corporate functions.

Bangalow Guesthouse
• Superb location – charming and private, just a short 

walk from Bangalow town’s thriving cafe culture, 
boutiques and hinterland vistas.

• Elegant heritage accommodation with ensuite rooms, 
cottages, a central kitchen, lounge and dining areas. 

• Intimate indoor and outdoor events, experience and 
wedding packages, lush grounds with marquee areas.

99 Byron Street, Bangalow
02 6687 1317
bookings@bangalowguesthouse.com.au
www.bangalowguesthouse.com.au

 BangalowGuestHouse   BangalowGuestHouse  

120

80

30



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 35

Ewingsdale Community Hall and Ewingsdale Church (St Columba’s) are two of the 
most historic buildings in the Byron Bay area, built in 1908 and 1915 respectively. 

The building is beautifully maintained and located in lovely, shady grounds that can 
accommodate a marquee, food trucks or space to set up a ceremony or hold games. 

The Hall is a popular choice for weddings, as it is a blank canvas and can be so beautifully 
styled for all occasions. It is also suitable for small concerts, celebrations, workshops, 
classes and dinners.

Ewingsdale Hall, Byron Bay
• Charming, timber, heritage-listed building, 

built in 1908.

• Located in the scenic William Flick Lane with 
its canopy of huge Moreton Bay fi g trees.

• Easily accessible, located eight kilometres 
from Byron Bay township.

William Flick Lane, Ewingsdale
0409 028 153
ewingsdalecommunity@outlook.com
www.ewingsdale.org.au

 EwingsdaleCommunity 

120

100

120



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 836

Lighthouse Beach Cafe at Ballina Lismore Surf Lifesaving Club on the beautiful Lighthouse 
Beach. The facilities off er you the opportunity to enjoy a relaxed cafe style environment 
while enjoying a beautiful local experience at one of Ballina’s hidden gems.

Owners Peter and Karen Sinclair have drawn experienced staff  from around the region. 
Local head chef Scott Bennett has over 20 years’ experience in the industry and has a great 
team behind him.

Whale season is a must – truly a magical experience. 

Functions and weddings are a speciality for the cafe. 

Lighthouse Beach Cafe, Ballina
‘Wonderful dining experience! Food and service was 

excellent with nothing being too much trouble for sta� . 
A good variety of food on the menu, with gluten-free 
and vegetarian options available in both main meals 

and desserts/cakes. Ramp and lift access available 
for entry if needed… A lovely place for an outing with 

friends and family.’ – from TripAdvisor

65 Lighthouse Parade, Ballina
02 6686 4380
lighthousebeachcafe@hotmail.com
www.lighthousebeachcafe.com.au

 Lighthouse Beach Cafe  
 lighthouse_beach_cafe  

120

90



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 37

The Pass Cafe is situated in the Arakwal National Park, overlooking the iconic Pass 
beach and surf break. The venue caters for 120 people for a cocktail event or 50 seated 
comfortably.

The lovely team at The Pass Cafe will help you design the perfect menu for a truly 
memorable event. They will design a menu specifi c to your requirements, off ering local 
favourites, gluten-free options, vegetarian and vegan. 

Celebrate in the outdoor dining area or overlooking the view from their beautiful 
covered deck.

The Pass Cafe is a fully licensed venue.

The Pass Cafe, Byron Bay
• Ideal venue for small to medium sized events.

• Celebrate in a relaxed, subtropical setting 
overlooking The Pass beach.

• Corporate events, weddings, birthday parties 
– tailored to your needs.

Brooke Drive, Byron Bay
02 6680 8028
eat@thepasscafe.com.au
www.thepasscafe.com.au

 thepasscafebyronbayoffi  cial  
 thepasscafebyronbay  

120

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 838

A newly refurbished contemporary space with high ceilings, sprung timber fl ooring, multiple 
rooms, and a calming aesthetic. The venue is suitable for a range of activities including classes, 
seminars, and workshops, and provides open, bright and comfortable spaces including:

‘Studio 1’ – a large 120m room with two walled mirrors, (two free-standing extender mirrors 
available), fully sprung fl oor, ballet barres (portables available), kitchen, two bathrooms; 

‘Studio 2’ – 65m fully sprung fl oor, bathroom, mirrors, ballet barre, beautifully light and open;

‘The Meeting Room’ – a meeting space with kitchenette, table, chairs, daybed, lounge, 
bathroom, smart TV for internet option.

Dance Dynamics Byron Bay is a fl exible, beautiful, light and functional venue where the rooms 
work independently of each other and suit a variety of uses.

Dance Dynamics Byron Bay
• Need a space for dance, yoga, a workshop? 

Or an even larger option for a workshop or seminar? 
Or an intimate setting for your meetings? 
Look no further than Dance Dynamics Byron Bay. 

‘I can’t thank you enough! Your venue was the perfect 
space for my writing seminar. Everyone raved about 

how beautiful and comfortable it was!’ – Siboney Duff 

7/84–86 Centennial Circuit, Byron Bay A&I Estate 
02 6680 7250
info@byrondancedynamics.com.au
www.byrondancedynamics.com.au

 DanceDynamicsByronBay   ByronDanceDynamics  

100

50

80



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 39

Huonbrook Valley: where you can re-nature and enjoy rainforest, bubbling streams, 
spectacular mountain skylines, fresh air, pure spring water, and all on a chemical-free 
certifi ed organic farm.

No matter the event, we have the perfect location: a dedicated boardroom for your next 
meeting, luxury accommodation in The Villa, paddock to plate dining, and many stunning 
locations for your special day and the moment you say ‘I do’. 

Why not join the Huonbrook team and try cooking classes in Lani’s Kitchen; or take a hike 
through the surrounding national parks for spectacular views? Try a gourmet picnic basket 
by the creek, or have that rare opportunity to unplug and digital detox. 

Spoil yourself, you deserve it.

Huonbrook Valley, Byron Hinterland
Celebrate, innovate and rejuvenate at Huonbrook 
Valley. An ACO-certifi ed organic farm with unique 
luxury accommodation, cellar door, restaurant, 
boardroom facilities and spectacular valley views for 
your unique wedding experience, meeting, corporate 
event, retreat or holiday.

361 Huonbrook Road, Huonbrook
02 6684 0400
ulani@huonbrookvalley.com.au
www.huonbrookvalley.com.au

 HuonbrookValley   HuonbrookValley  

100

50

90



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 840

Set on a 220-acre certifi ed organic farm with sweeping views of Byron Bay’s iconic 
lighthouse, Lighthouse Homestead is a private stunning Byron Bay hinterland farmstay, 
wedding and events venue. 

The Queenslander homestead is a beautiful light and breezy place off ering three lovely 
bedrooms with excellent modern conveniences, whilst maintaining its natural rustic charm. 

Lighthouse Homestead is the perfect venue for weddings. Set in an amazing environment, 
the organic farm ensures the perfect backdrop for a gorgeous outdoor garden ceremony, 
marquee setup, hinterland cocktail and a peaceful outdoor sit-down dinner.

Lighthouse Homestead, Byron Hinterland
• A grand old peaceful home in the hinterland 

known for its natural rustic charm, it is a unique 
farm wedding venue. 

• Beautifully maintained gardens surrounded by 
orchards and an abundance of farm animals. 

• Custom-built marquee pad, onsite kitchen shed for 
caterers, surrounded by picturesque landscape.

625A Myocum Road, Myocum
0404 115 599
lighthousefarmhomestead@gmail.com
www.lighthousehomestead.com.au

 LighthouseHomestead  
 LighthouseHomesteadByronBay  
 LighthouseOrganicsFarm

100

100

Lighthouse Homestead 
Byron Bay



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 41

Famous for ‘hit the spot’ cocktails, moreish Mexican cuisine and a fun, sunny vibe, 
Miss Margarita is a must do experience when visiting Byron Bay. Open daily, Miss Margarita 
pumps out the cocktails and food with a smile.

There is a strict no reservation policy during normal restaurant hours, however the space is 
available for private hire from 10.45pm – perfect for an ‘after party’! The venue is easy to fi nd 
and convenient for guests who are staying in town.

So, if you are looking for a private place to enjoy with friends until the early hours, get in 
touch with Miss Margarita for more information about their late night package.

Miss Margarita, Byron Bay
• Miss Margarita Mexican Cantina is an iconic 

Byron Bay restaurant seconds from the beach, 
renowned for its fun and vibrant atmosphere.

• With a unique late alcohol licence Miss Margarita is 
available for exclusive late night hire from 10.45pm 
until 2.30am. Perfect for ‘post wedding’ parties.

• The location and vibe to make special Byron memories.

2 Jonson Street, Byron Bay 
02 6685 6828
byron@missmargarita.com.au
www.missmargarita.com.au

 MissMargaritaByronBay   MissMargarita_ByronBay  

100

86

GILL SANS STD



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 842

Newly opened in 2017, Studio 93 is a fantastic purpose-built venue space for corporate and 
private functions. Situated in the heart of the Byron Bay Arts & Industry Estate, this space is 
great for the exploration of culture, music and the arts in the Byron Shire. 

The great acoustics make it perfect for music concerts, workshops, masterclasses, yoga and 
sound healing.

The main downstairs area has a stage, very high ceilings and large windows allowing lots of 
natural light in. Upstairs there is a mezzanine area overlooking the main space. 

Catering options are available upon request and another separate room in the same 
complex can also be made available.

Studio 93, Byron Bay
• An intimate, light and fl exible venue in the 

Byron Arts & Industry Estate.

• Very reasonable hourly hire rate, great acoustics – a 
perfect venue for music and performing arts events.

• Downstairs area includes a large stage that 
detaches to a smaller stage if needed. 
Mezzanine fl oor also available.

93 Centennial Circuit, Byron Bay
0422 851 588
vince@honari.com.au

 Studio 93 Byron Bay  
 studio93byron  

100

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 43

Shelter is a simple and stylish modern Australian restaurant with mellow tones of grey 
and soft timbers that really complement the unique ocean views. The kitchen team works 
closely with local providers, seafood trawlers and butchers focusing on seasonality and 
freshness. Shelter truly puts the best of the region on the plate. 

The bar showcases a carefully crafted menu using Australian independent producers 
of boutique beer, wine and spirits. Paired with delicious cocktails, food and vibrant 
atmosphere, all must haves for a perfect event experience! 

Shelter, Lennox Head
• Shelter off ers panoramic ocean views of Lennox 

Head, the perfect location for your special event 
with both indoor and outdoor spaces. 

• Tailored event packages for a cocktail style or a 
sit-down intimate dining experience.

• High-calibre chefs with exceptional service make 
the perfect experience for your guests. 

41 Pacifi c Parade, Lennox Head
02 6687 7757
hello@shelterlennox.com.au
www.shelterlennox.com.au

 ShelterLennox  
 shelter.lennox  

90

60



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 844

With three signature restaurants and multiple awards including 2015 Best Regional 
Restaurant – Gourmet Traveller, Three Blue Ducks Byron Bay off ers unique and innovative 
catering with a rustic charm.

With years of cooking experience, celebrated head chefs Darren Robertson and Mark 
Labrooy have a penchant for real food and only use fresh local produce that is ethical and 
sustainably farmed to create trademark dishes fi lled with fl avour.

Their onsite events team is at your service to create an individually tailored package for your 
wedding or special event either set in the beautiful picturesque surroundings of The Farm 
Byron Bay or off site in a private location of your choice. 

Three Blue Ducks, Byron Bay
• Award-winning restaurant that specialises in 

creating unique dishes using real food.

• Located at The Farm Byron Bay the venue off ers 
a stunning backdrop for your special event with 
beautiful indoor and outdoor rustic spaces.

• The onsite events team can create an inspired event 
tailored to your desires both onsite and off site.

The Farm Byron Bay, 11 Ewingsdale Road, Ewingsdale
02 6684 7795
enquiries@threeblueducks.com
www.threeblueducks.com

 ThreeBlueDucks   ThreeBlueDucks  

90

90



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 45

The intimate wedding specialists. Cabarita Beach Bowls & Sports Club, the little club that 
can deliver personal, exceptional service – ensuring your event, no matter how big or 
small, runs exactly as planned. The function coordinator can tailor to all tastes and budgets 
– not a ‘one size fi ts all’. Krystal’s function room caters for up to 80 people for cocktail style 
wedding or 60 people seated.

Exceptional Chinese cuisine and à la carte meals. They provide that personal touch to any 
event, be it a wedding, corporate event, barefoot bowls or any of life’s celebrations. Drop by 
and have a chat with their function coordinator Nicki to discuss how awesome your event 
can be. You won’t be disappointed in the little club that can!

Ample parking for cars and buses is available including disabled parking and access ramp.

Cabarita Beach Bowls & Sports Club
• Only a short distance from Cabarita Beach and Norries 

Headland, 20 minutes from Gold Coast Airport.

• 3 magnifi cent bowling greens. Fully equipped 
modern corporate meeting space ideal for small 
business training, corporate bonding, workshops.

• Flexible, professional and personal service at all 
stages from planning to execution of your event.

Cabarita Road, Cabarita Beach / Bogangar
02 6676 1135
secretary@cbbsc.com.au
www.cabaritasportsclub.com.au

 CabaSportsClub   CabaSportsClub  

80

60

80



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 846

Sustainable Valley off ers a unique ecosystem of resources, inspiration, and collaborative 
opportunities to grow the positive impact of your work. The co-working space is fi tted out 
with a large open plan offi  ce, private workstations, communal work benches, along with 
private call booths, conference room and outdoor courtyard. 

With a clean, airy and natural aesthetic, simply stated with hardwood and luscious 
greenery, Sustainable Valley is a perfect canvas for your upcoming meeting, workshop or 
event. Whether you’re looking to host an off -site team-building experience, a large-scale 
interactive workshop, or just need a desk for the day, the experienced team are happy to 
help you create something suited to your needs. 

Use of the co-working facilities starts at $29 a day, with casual and full membership rates 
also available.

Sustainable Valley, Byron Bay
• Beautifully appointed, air-conditioned co-working 

spaces – including outdoor and indoor options.

• Super-fast internet (90Mbps download / 70Mbps 
upload) and large HD presentation screens.

• Ideal for corporate meetings or creative workshops. 
Let the events team curate something to suit your 
needs.

12/7 Grevillea Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 7424
info@sustainablevalley.co
www.sustainablevalley.co

 SustainableValley.Co   SustainableValley  

80

40



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 47

70

60

Planning a function for up to 70 people in Mullumbimby? Then consider what The Empire 
can off er you. The large room provides a spacious yet intimate space right in the heart of 
town. Choose from the delicious share plates on the dinner menu or talk to the Empire 
team and come up with a selection of food and drinks perfect for you. Arrange the seating 
how you like it, or clear and free up the best dance fl oor you’re going to fi nd. 

Mullumbimby’s iconic Empire Cafe is one of the Byron Shire’s longest-established venues. 
Since its inception as a cafe alongside Mullum’s Empire Cinema in the 1940s, The Empire 
has been a constant but evolving part of the Mullumbimby scene. Recently the new local 
owners have sought to create a relaxed contemporary night time venue, a nice spot to 
share food, drink and happy times with friends. Come in and soak up the good vibes.

Empire Cafe & Bar, Mullumbimby
• Located in the heart of Mullumbimby, The Empire 

serves up delicious food and cocktails in a relaxed 
atmosphere.

• The large room makes for a great space for 
functions for up to 70 people with fl exible seating.

• Available for large or small group bookings and 
private functions.

20 Burringbar Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 2306
empiremullum@gmail.com

 EmpireMullum  
 EmpireMullum  



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 848

Heartspace invites facilitators and guests to raise their positive vibration and life off erings to 
a new level, with a safe, clean and energetically grounded environment. 

Aesthetically pleasing and simple to navigate, Heartspace appeals to those who want to 
feel ‘held in comfort’. As feng shui is important to your living conditions, so too your sacred 
space of off ering. Heartspace welcomes the sun through its east-facing Balinese entrance; 
the open fl oor space entices guests into self-expression by many means. Off erings can 
range from yoga, mindful meditations, to ethical product launches or community forums. 
If your off ering comes from the heart, Heartspace is for you.

Facilities include: outside entertainment area, kitchen and utensils (extra charge), toilets 
and showers, yoga mats, bolsters, blocks, cushions, straps, warm lighting, fans, projector, 
surround sound system and Wi-Fi.

Heartspace, Byron Bay
‘Such beautiful people. In a very peaceful environment. 

I love going to the chanting nights!’ – Eva Jane

‘An amazing concept and spiritual place, 
well done Heartspace.’ – Deb Fowler

‘Awesome place. Amazing vibes! Incredible people!’ 
– Adam Oldmeadow

3/46 Acacia Street, Byron Bay
0433 084 382
hello@heartspacebyronbay.com.au
www.heartspacebyronbay.com.au

 HeartspaceByronBay

70

50

30



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 49

Celebrate at Targa Byron Bay, a modern European restaurant situated on the edge of 
the town centre. A unique corner-side venue, the intimate space is perfect for family 
and friends to gather together. Indulge in delicious food sampling fresh local produce, 
and sip on beautiful wines and cocktails. The bar is open from 10am and is licensed to 
serve drinks without food.

Menus and packages catered especially to your event. Relax and enjoy table service for 
sit down events, or clear the fl oor for canapés and dancing with room for a three-piece 
band. Exclusive use of both indoors and outside available.

Targa Restaurant, Byron Bay
• In the heart of Byron Bay town, just minutes’ stroll 

from the beach, accommodation and parking.

• Rustically charming and intimate space with rich 
wood features, comfy couches and alfresco dining.

• Delectable menus to satisfy everyone, their 
emphasis is on quality and taste; special desserts 
and cakes available on request.

11 Marvell Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 9960
targabyronbay@gmail.com
www.targabyronbay.com

 TargaByronBay  
 TargaByronBay  

65

65



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 850

Light Years is a retro fi tted Vietnamese restaurant and cocktail bar serving up modern South 
East Asian fare in a beautiful light fi lled patio. Think Hanoi in the ’50s, add a splash of pink (in 
several shades), lots of roses, hanging plants, delicious Vietnamese street food and amazing 
cocktails all paired to a killer soundtrack – and you’re halfway there.

‘Let’s make a party together. Trust us. We’ve had plenty of experience.’

Light Years, Byron Bay
• Light Years is the perfect intimate event space 

for your next function or celebration.

• Fully customisable packages to cater to 
your exact needs making sure you receive a 
personalised experience.

• Fun, vibrant, colourful yet relaxed, ready 
for work and/or pleasure.

3/17 Lawson Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 5479
hello@lightyearsbyron.com
www.lightyearsbyron.com

 LightYearsByron  
 LightYearsByronBay  

50

38



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 51

Safya’s food and drinks are Middle Eastern / Mediterranean inspired, altered with a modern 
twist. Food is free from preservatives and processed ingredients, locally sourced, seasonal 
and organic wherever possible. 

Safya is designed to take you back in time with beautifully rendered walls, curved ceilings, 
and light settings to make your experience a special one.

‘Safya’ means pure. Their intent is purely that you enjoy your experience at Safya.

Safya, Byron Bay
• Design and feel to give a unique experience.

• Middle Eastern / Mediterranean cuisine with 
a modern twist.

• Seasonal menus with food sourced from 
local farmers.

Shop 10, 8 Fletcher Street, Byron Bay
on the corner of Bay Lane
02 6680 8005, 0410 119 061
safyabyronbay@gmail.com

 SafyaByronBay   SafyaByronBay  

40

60



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 852

The Old Church is a perfect venue for small local businesses to hold corporate events, 
meetings, performances and workshops. They off er a unique atmospheric building with 
pressed metal ceilings, overlooking the macadamia plantation, with a bespoke gyspy 
wagon and spa in the tropical gardens. All within a 100m walk of the main village of 
Newrybar.

There are six bedrooms which cater for large individual groups or families. There is a full 
catering style kitchen, a games room plus wonderful open-plan living and dining facilities 
in the main hall.

The property provides many private spaces which are perfect for workshops, retreats or 
large families who want to relax and enjoy the ambience of the 100-year-old building.

The Old Church, Newrybar 
• Unique and historic 100-year-old church in the 

heart of Newrybar village.

• Ideal for accommodation, retreats, workshops and 
small events.

• Off ering yoga classes and art workshops, which can 
be customised to your needs. Local chefs can also 
be organised for your catering requirements.

14 Brooklet Road, Newrybar
0413 488 626
thecreative@theoldchurch.com.au
www.theoldchurch.com.au

 The Creative at The Old Church
 TheCreativeAtTheOldChurch  

the creative

30

14



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 53

In January 2016 Bryony and Noli started The Work Pod, a co-working space dedicated to 
creative people of all industries. The idea behind it is to bring together passionate people 
inspired to work on solutions to overcome our society’s challenges. The Work Pod provides 
a unique working space for small business and entrepreneurs to establish and collaborate.

The founders believe that most of the issues the future generations will face are not 
technological but cultural and linked to behavioural changes and the evolution of 
perceptions – which only art and creative thinking can address.

The Work Pod – Co-Working for Creatives
• An inspiring space in which you can explore your 

creativity and feel right at home. 

• Passionate people come here to get work done! 
They do what they love and are connected to 
something greater than themselves.

• The right vibe, a feel-good space to focus and a 
good crew to bounce ideas with, what else?

12 Centennial Circuit, Byron Bay 
0457 350 504
hello@theworkpod.co
www.theworkpod.co

 TheWorkPod  
 TheWorkPod  

25

12

12

THE W
O

R
K

POD
THE W

O
R

K

POD
THE W

O
R

K

POD



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 854

Escape the everyday hustle and bustle at beautiful Cabarita Beach Resort. 

On absolute beach frontage in the village of Cabarita Beach, this stunning resort off ers 
fully self-contained 2-, 3- and 4-bedroom apartments. With versatile bedding and lots of 
possibilities it makes for the perfect option for your business meeting, strategic planning 
session, product launch or conference. 

Whatever your needs The Beach has it all. Their stunning rooftop penthouse is large 
enough to accommodate a group of 16 and is the perfect way to make a statement and 
impress. A little-known part of the world that is the perfect location for your next event.

The Beach Resort, Cabarita
• Stunning, absolute beachfront luxury 

accommodation perfect for smaller 
meeting groups.

• Versatile property, fully self-contained 
spacious apartments, security parking.

• Lots of options for small to medium 
corporate needs.

2–6 Pandanus Parade, Cabarita Beach
1800 256 911
booking@thebeachcabarita.com.au
www.thebeachcabarita.com.au

 The Beach Resort Cabarita   the_beach_resort  

20

12

16



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 5555B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8

EVENT 
SERVICES



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 856

Event Services Contents

Audio/Video Production page  59
Crystalgrid page 59

Catering pages 60–70
Alive and Wild – Raw Plantbased Cuisine page 60

Baylato, Byron Bay page 61

Cake Bijou page 62

Gateway Fine Foods & Catering page 63

Little Bonnie Dot page 64

Open Table, Byron Bay page 65

Pearl of the Quarter page 66

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay page 67

Terra Catering page 68

The Larder Byron Bay page 69

The Picnic Portal, Byron Bay page 70

Childcare page  71
KidzKlub Australia page 71

Entertainment pages 72–76
Kim Sounds Live Music & DJ Services page 72

North Coast Entertainment page 73

Photos in a Booth page 74

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay page 75

Upon A Moment page 76

Event Management pages 77–79
Imagine Wedding & Events page 77

Jane Magnus page 78

North Coast Events page 79



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 57

Event Services Contents

Experiences pages 80–83
B.L.M. Concierge page 80

Blue Ginger Picnics, Kingscliff page 81

Byron Bay Ballooning page 82

The Ranch Byron Bay page 83

Florists pages 84–85
Flowers by Julia Rose page 84

The French Petal, Byron Bay page 85

Gifts page  86
Flavours of Byron Bay Gourmet Gift Hampers page 86

Hair & Beauty page  87
By The Loving Gypsies page 87

Hire pages 88–95
Byron Bay Wedding & Party Hire page 88

Exotic Soirées page 89

Luxe Tents, Byron Bay & Beyond page 90

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales page 91

Northern Rivers Plant Hire page 92

Peaches Vintage Caravan page 93

Sperry Tents Australia page 94

Tilly and I page 95

Event Services Contents continued on next page…



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 858

Event Services Contents (continued)

Photography pages 96–98
April Werz Photography page 96

Arrow Photography page 97

Possum Creek Studios page 98

Speakers & Facilitators page  99
Behave Yourself page 99

Styling pages 100–101
A Little Bliss Events page 100

A Touch Of Elegance Wedding & Party Hire page 101

Team Building page 102
Circus Arts page 102

Transport pages 103–109
Ballina Byron Gateway Airport page 5

Byron Bay Kombis page 103

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines page 104 

Byron Bay Luxury Transfers page 105

Forever Kombis Kombi Hire page 106

Forgotten Era Automobiles page 107

Mirror Image Weddings page 108

Index pages 109–110



59

Providing an extensive range of audiovisual production services, and state-of-the-art 
equipment, Crystalgrid is an experienced team of creative technicians who are passionate 
about delivering a high-quality experience.

When you need your event to be unique and executed fl awlessly, they are the right team 
for the job. Specialising in creating beautiful spaces while thinking outside of the box, they 
consider the aesthetics and impact of every part of the production, and can ensure from 
conception to execution that your special event stands out.

Whether it’s a small boutique gathering or a full gala production, a private party or a festival 
stage, your project will be in experienced hands.

Crystalgrid
• Event professionals supplying a wide range of audio, video, 

lighting, and decor to make your special event exceptional.

• Full production services for any size event: from corporate 
functions to weddings, parties, venues and festivals.

• Make your vision a reality with event management, content 
development, video recording and post-production services.

Crystalgrid Event Production & Equipment Hire 
0421 661 910
av@crystalgrid.com.au
www.crystalgrid.com.au AUDIO   VIDEO   L IGHTING

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  A U D I O / V I D E O  P R O D U C T I O N



60

Established in 2008, Vicki’s food is celebrated here and beyond. Word has spread carried 
by visitors to Byron relaying their experience of her original recipes as a benchmark of raw 
plantbased cuisine.

Vicki sees food as multi-dimensional art and alchemy, and in every platter or picnic the 
produce is nurtured and respected with the intention of nourishing you from the inside 
out. Taste and texture are important and it has to look enticing; above all it’s about the 
fl avour and how it makes you feel.

Platters and picnics for two people or more. There is a wide selection of tasty morsels to 
choose from including nut cheese, raw crackers, breads and wraps, artisinal savoury bites 
and canapés, to delectable sweet treats, chocolate and desserts.

Alive and Wild – Raw Plantbased Cuisine
• Platters and picnics freshly made using organic, 

biodynamic, spray-free and local produce.

• Delicious and nutritious original recipes.

• Gluten-free, wheat-free and dairy-free.

0412 400 085
shop@aliveandwild.com
www.aliveandwild.com

 LivingLiveRawFood  
 LivingLiveRaw  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



61

Gelato catering is the modern dessert! Baylato is a local business that believes that your 
wedding, party or event should be fun, exciting and, above all, memorable!

Your guests will buzz with excitement when the magical vintage gelato van ‘Isabella’ arrives 
at your event! This retro ice cream van not only provides a community hub for your special 
occasion but it also allows you to serve everyone in all kinds of weather.

Their main gelato supplier In The Pink has been making gelato for more than 28 years in 
Byron Bay. Baylato off ers plenty of choices of vegan, gluten-free, egg-free, and dairy-free 
gelato and sorbet depending on your needs!

Baylato, Byron Bay
• Delicious gourmet gelato is a unique catering option, 

specially if served from a cute vintage ice cream trailer!  

• Would you like a diff erent type of dessert for your 
event? Gelato catering is the modern cake!

• Serving anywhere in the surrounding region, including 
Yamba, Byron Bay, Gold Coast, Brisbane and the 
Sunshine Coast.

Byron Bay 
0415 679 452
baylatobyronbay@gmail.com
www.baylato.com

 Baylato   Baylato   Baylato

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



62

Cake Bijou is a luxury cake and sugar art studio in Byron Bay specialising in detailed edible 
works of art, illustrious wedding and celebration cakes, and sugar art tuition. 

Known all over the world for their skills in sugar artistry, Cake Bijou’s hallmark is their 
incredible lifelike sugar fl owers and blooming edible masterpieces that take many hours 
to create. Cake Bijou off er a unique and personalised service creating delicious cakes for 
your wedding or special event, starting with a design consultation. This is no ordinary cake 
studio. Only a small team, they truly are artists and the possibilities for design are endless. 

If you are looking for something truly special and memorable then this is the place.

Cake Bijou
Owned by internationally acclaimed sugar artist 
Emmy Roberts, Cake Bijou create the most incredible 
works of art in the form of cake.

‘Delicious, show stopping and so beautiful, thank you 
Cake Bijou for creating such a stunning cake for our 

wedding. People will be talking about it for years to come.’ 
– Jenny Lawrence

Byron Bay Studio by appointment only
0432 746 564
orders@cakebijou.com.au
www.cakebijou.com.au

 CakeBijouAU   CakeBijou   CakeBijou 

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



63

At Gateway Fine Foods and Catering, they believe that food is a wonderful thing.

Whether you join them for a quick coff ee and cake at their Kyogle cafe/deli, order a 
delicious picnic hamper to go, meet new friends at one of their scenic long table lunches, 
or enjoy a bite from their vintage catering van at an event … they want you to feel 
content and nourished.

Gateway pride themselves in showcasing the best produce from around their region and 
from across this beautiful country, and they use seasonal and sustainable ingredients 
whereever possible.

Gateway are ‘la entrada a comida fi na’, the gateway to fi ne food, 
and they hope you will join them.

Gateway Fine Foods & Catering
• Based in Kyogle, but built for travel thanks to their beautiful, 

aluminium,1956 Carapark vintage van.

• Weddings, engagements, birthday parties, even local music nights 
can be easily catered for with serving staff  also available.

• They connect guests straight to local farmers and producers at 
their Long Table Lunches. Diners can enjoy a true ‘paddock-to-plate’ 
experience and enjoy fi ne dining with a diff erence

33 Summerland Way, Kyogle
02 6632 1900
info@gatewayfi nefoods.com.au
www.gatewayfi nefoods.com.au

 GatewayFineFoods   GatewayFineFoods  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



64

Little Bonnie Dot can attend your event and create a vintage-styled boho space adding 
that quirky diff erence for your guests to enjoy. 

Whether it’s a tea and coff ee cart, high tea, fruit and cheese platters, grazing tables or 
brunch that you’re after, the team at Little Bonnie Dot can meet your needs. LBD can 
transform into a unique lolly buff et or dessert bar with a delicious variety of sweet treats. 
Little Bonnie Dot serves locally roasted ‘Branches’ coff ee, organic loose-leaf teas and sources 
top-quality produce. 

The perfect choice for weddings, baby/bridal showers, parties, markets, corporate aff airs 
or festivals. 

Get in touch today! 

Little Bonnie Dot 
Little Bonnie Dot is an original 1930s teardrop 
caravan restored and converted into a mobile 
catering van. Owners Jade and Michael run LBD as 
part of their business Mix Catering & Consulting. 
With a commercial kitchen, dedicated team and 
years of combined hospitality experience, they are 
available for all types of events and catering. 

0448 114 504
little.bonnie.dot@outlook.com
www.littlebonniedot.com

 little.bonnie.dot   little.bonnie.dot  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



65

Open Table Catering combines lip-smacking fl avours, nutrition and sumptuous 
presentation with contemporary trends. 

The focus is on fabulous, sumptuous fl avours and excellent service, producing stunning 
and memorable events for clients of all cultural backgrounds and any special dietary or 
religious needs. Open Table always take into consideration specifi c needs such as kosher 
food, vegan, vegetarian, gluten-free and many more. They support local sustainable 
produce – using organic, kosher, pesticide-free ingredients wherever possible. 

Open Table’s mission is to provide professional catering service suited to your needs and 
the fi nest cuisine for your budget, making your event not only unique, but sublime.

Open Table Catering
• Open Table Catering serve unforgettable cuisine for events, 

drawing on their rich experience to assist you in designing 
the perfect, appropriate menu. 

• Passionate about nutritional health and well known for 
providing delicious meals for guests with special dietary needs. 

• Incorporating event management and planning: from intimate 
dinners, birthdays, corporate events to grand-scale weddings.

111 Lagoon Drive, Myocum
0414 878 290
info@opentable.net.au
www.opentable.net.au

 OpenTableCatering   _opentable   opentablecater 

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



66

Pearl of the Quarter is an original and distinctive food truck serving exceptional food 
inspired by the fl avours of places once visited, never forgotten: The Caribbean, New 
Orleans, Brazil, the southern states of the USA, Cuba and reaching into all the great 
quarters of the world. 

Choose from the street food or banquet menus, or allow the chef to create a menu 
especially for you. 

Pearl of the Quarter brings something very special to the markets, parties, festivals, 
weddings and private functions they cater for. Sourcing only the best quality produce, 
Pearl of the Quarter pours love into every dish.

Pearl of the Quarter
• A mobile food truck and event caterer celebrating 

the food and music of the world’s most vibrant 
quarters.

• Bringing incredible food, outstanding service and 
striking design to any event in any location.

‘My favourite food truck in Australia!’ 
– Jan, Byron Bay Day

0412 535 376
pearlotquarter@gmail.com

 PearlOfTheQuarter  
 pearl.of.the.quarter  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



67

Some of Monique Guterres’s biggest loves are cooking and eating, respecting each 
ingredient and working with the harmony and balance of fl avours, keeping it as natural as 
possible. 

As chef/owner of Seaweed Cuisine, Monique leads a highly creative team catering for 
events and weddings around Byron Shire. She focuses on highlighting the region’s top 
produce, working with each season’s bounty.

Seaweed Cuisine’s menus are from a well-travelled and multicultural background; all menus 
created to suit the region’s subtropical climate. 

The Seaweed Bar is their fully licensed mobile bar off ering cocktail menu, and beer and 
wine packages, complete with well-equipped team of RSA long-term staff .

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay 
• Creative experts in food and wine, ready to create 

the most unforgettable event/wedding you will 
ever experience.

• The freshest regional and local produce, all food is 
made from scratch with the utmost care and love.

• Long-term local business with a focus on building 
strong client relationships to deliver the very best.

02 6685 9954 / 0402 130 757
email@seaweedcuisine.com.au
www.seaweedcuisine.com.au

 Seaweed Cuisine  
 SeaweedCuisine

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



68

Terra Catering is a dream come true for chef Bruno Conti, who moved from Genoa in search 
of good waves and a relaxed north coast lifestyle.

Inspired by the Pacifi c Ocean seafood and fresh produce of the Mt Warning caldera, the 
magic of this infamous ‘rainbow region’ is married with age-old traditions of the Italian 
peninsula. Harvesting the best fl avours of all regions of Italy, Terra is a delicious tribute to 
the best food culture in the world.

Experience epicurean delight from oyster bar to charcuterie, handmade pasta to a 
Fiorentina grilled steak.

Whether an intimate evening in the comfort of your home or event at one of Byron’s fi nest 
venues, Terra will take care of every detail for your special occasion.

Terra Catering
• Authentic Italian cuisine presented with a 

rustic-style and charming hospitality.

• Truly unique private banquets, gatherings, 
catering and all other special events.

• Customised menus made from scratch using 
the fi nest local, seasonal produce.

45 Beech Drive, Suff olk Park
0424 530 390
contibruno8@gmail.com

 terra_catering_byron_bay 

Photos Pieter Naessens

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



69

The Larder are proud to consistently lead in the catering game, monitoring present 
food trends and off ering top-notch culinary services. The Larder team meets the 
requirements of your event by forming a total catering solution: venue advice, hire lists, 
setups/breakdowns and all other practical elements, ensuring brilliant results.

Exceptional caterers of various types of events, they make your planning easy. Catering 
tailored to your event; be it fresh and fast drop-off s, conference and boardroom 
support, cocktail parties or offi  cial functions.

The Larder Catering promises high-quality seasonal and locally sourced produce, 
unique food ideas and expert service.

The Larder Byron Bay
• Full-service catering and packages.

• Cost-eff ective and drop-off  catering solutions, fresh 
and healthy options.

• Friendly and professional food and beverage 
service staff .

02 6680 8644
catering@thelarder.com.au
www.thelarder.com.au

 TheLarderByronBay  
 TheLarderByronBay

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



70

Create your perfect picnic experience in one of the many picturesque locations in Byron 
Bay and surrounding areas. Take in the natural beauty, playful wildlife, salty air and luscious 
greenery while enjoying a locally sourced, magnifi cently prepared, fresh feast. They can 
set up at a location of your choice or suggest some quieter, less crowded, more secret 
locations in the area.

The Picnic Portal also off ers pantry packing for family style holiday apartments, retreats, or 
group business trips. Send through your shopping list and they will source the produce, 
deliver the groceries to your door or fi ll up your fridge and pantry so that you arrive to a 
fully stocked kitchen with the freshest, best local produce and don’t need to waste any 
time running around an unfamiliar town or shopping centre 
searching aimlessly for your essential groceries.

The Picnic Portal, Byron Bay
• Custom design your very own picnic experience in a location 

of your choice or leave it to The Picnic Portal to fi nd the 
perfect spot, set up and pack down for you.

• From intimate al fresco picnicking to corporate event catering.
• Catering for all dietary requirements.
• Your choice of platters, grazing boards, fi nger food, smoothie 

bowls, salads, raw cakes or a three-course lunch if desired.

Byron Bay
0416 581 919
thepicnicportal@gmail.com
www.thepicnicportal.com

 ThePicnicPortal   ThePicnicPortal  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C A T E R I N G



71

Founded in Byron Bay in 2003, KidzKlub Australia engages qualifi ed teachers and childcare 
workers who specialise in providing regional, state and national children’s entertainment 
and child minding services.

From coordinating an entire school holiday program, children’s festival or birthday party 
to providing wedding, corporate conference child minding and babysitting services, the 
highly qualifi ed and caring team at Kidzklub are your fi rst point of call.

The Kidzklub team understand that every event is unique and for this reason have 
many activities up their sleeve to keep the kids amused. When you choose to work with 
Kidzklub, you’ll have peace of mind knowing that the children will be entertained, with 
everything from clowns and face painters to active zones, stage 
performances, art and craft zones and jumping castles.

KidzKlub Australia 
• Kidzklub Australia focuses on fun, off ering everything from art 

and craft workshops to educational activities and entertainment.

• Services include child minding and babysitting for weddings, 
corporate events and conferences, children’s festivals, birthday 
parties and school holiday programs.

• Programs and workshops written by highly trained educators, 
promote having fun and enjoyable learning experiences.

23 Corkwood Crescent, Byron Bay
0429 770 147
info@kidzklub.com.au
www.kidzklub.com.au

 KidzKlub   ByronBayKidzKlub  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  C H I L D C A R E



72

Kim Moxham is a musician and DJ who enjoys the diverse contexts that his musical 
career has placed him in around the world. It is his pleasure to sculpt a musical 
accompaniment to your special party, function or ceremony drawing on the many 
infl uences and artists that he has collaborated with on recordings and live performance 
at venues and festivals. Glastonbury (UK), FemmFunk (New Caledonia), Bluesfest, 
Woodford Folk Festival, Port Fairy Folk Festival, Island Vibe Festival and Falls Festival. 

Kim invites you to call and discuss any special requirements you may have.

Kim Sounds Live Music & DJ Services
• Music to enhance your party, corporate function 

or wedding: ambient jazz and chill grooves with 
sax, fl ute and percussion, dance grooves, house 
Latin, funk and reggae.

• Live music, acoustic and/or electric duo or band.

• Quality sound system for large areas, portable self 
powered system for remote or smaller locations.

Kim Moxham
Brunswick Heads
0413 101 244
kimoxom@yahoo.com.au

Kim 
Sounds

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T



73

North Coast Entertainment believe that music is an essential part of any wedding, event 
or special occasion. 

Since 2009 they’ve helped make countless memories and a whole lot of fun for their clients, 
through excellent song selection, great musicianship and a wide variety of professional 
local Byron Bay artists that take the time to understand your music requirements.

They can tailor a variety of packages, designed to meet the needs and budget of any bride 
and groom or event planner. Whether it’s an acoustic soloist over drinks and canapés, 
an awesome duo over dinner, a 3 or 4-piece band or a DJ to get the party started – 
in whichever way, big or small that music can make your day amazing – North Coast 
Entertainment want to be a part of it!

North Coast Entertainment
• Byron Bay’s premier wedding and event 

entertainment specialists.

• Quality, professional, and all local live musicians and DJs, 
creating the perfect soundtrack to any event through 
carefully selected song lists, setting the Byron vibe.

• Acoustic soloists, duos, duo/DJ combo, 3- or 4-piece bands 
and DJs available for tailored short- or full-day packages.

Byron Bay
0438 689 441
josh@northcoastentertainment.com
www.northcoastentertainment.com.au

 NorthCoastEntertainment  
 NorthCoastEntertainment  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T



74

If you’re wanting to add smiles to your event and create life-long memories then you have 
to have Photos in a Booth at your event. They have fantastic packages, lots of options to 
suit all budgets and cover from Ballina to the Gold Coast and west to Casino. Capture the 
real life behind your event! As one customer said: ‘Absolutely fantastic service and so happy 
with the photo album we now have as a guest book from our wedding.’ 

Priding themselves on providing an unmatched level of personalised service Photos in a 
Booth always go that extra step and even off er a free e-book guide to planning your event. 

Their friendly booth attendants will ensure your event’s booth sessions fl ow smoothly, 
leaving you to focus on hosting your event and enjoying yourself, along with all your 
guests. What more could you ask for? 

Photos in a Booth
• Great range of photobooths, props, ideas and 

add-ons like an iPad social media upload station, 
green screen or remote TV. 

• Organised and punctual; $200 off  or an extra hour 
free if they are not on time. 

• Customer service second to none. Create 
memories of a lifetime for your event.

1158 River Drive, South Ballina
0488 091 081 
enquiries@photosinabooth.com.au
www.photosinabooth.com.au

 PhotosInABooth  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T



75

Beyond just an agency, Sacred Circus produce and style unique specialty acts in-house 
from their creative headquarters in the picturesque Byron hinterland.

Delight in the experience and fl air of seasoned stylists who transform your event brief into 
sophisticated, exclusive or themed entertainment packages to wow your guests, enhance 
atmosphere and exceed expectations.

Choose from an artistic assortment of fancy fi re dancers, spectacular stilt walkers, character 
performers, champagne showgirls, contortionists, living statues, body art models, circus 
performers and so much more.

Valuing exceptional entertainment, creativity and professional, personalised service, Sacred 
Circus have been delivering unmatched entertainment solutions since 2005.

0407 846 139
info@sacredcircus.com.au
www.sacredcircus.com.au

 SacredCircus   sacred_circus_entertainment

• Event entertainment consultancy, design, creation, 
co-ordination and management. Unique concepts welcomed.

• Corporate and private events, conferences, gala dinners, 
weddings, festivals, and special events.

• Elegant pre-dinner entertainers, wearable-art spectacles, 
atmospheric roving acts, and wow-factor feature 
performances available to meet your specifi cations.

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T



76

To make your wedding truly memorable, the music you choose should refl ect you. Whether 
it’s an elegant harpist, a classy jazz trio, a Brazilian band, opera cabaret or a warm acoustic 
musician, boutique live music agency Upon A Moment has it all.

Based in creative Byron Bay, Upon A Moment off ers live music that’s a little diff erent and 
top-quality for wedding ceremonies and receptions. They aim to make a couple’s special 
day as memorable and unique as it should be at a reasonable price.

With a decade music industry experience, Managing Director Laura Kelly has personally 
sourced the talent for Upon A Moment, ensuring only the best entertainment for you to 
choose from. Live music and DJ packages also available.

Upon A Moment
‘Laura from Upon a Moment was fantastic in 
coordinating a beautiful sitar player for our 

wedding at Fig Tree Restaurant. She made the 
process extremely easy and pain free and we 

couldn’t rate the business more highly.’
– Bonnie & Emil

0420 214 812
info@uponamoment.com.au
www.uponamoment.com.au

 UponAMomentmusic 
 uponamomentmusic

soundcloud: upon-a-moment

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T



77

Carla is passionate about event planning. Trained and qualifi ed as an interior decorator 
and colour consultant. Wedding and event planning was the natural progression and her 
love of this industry has resulted in many unique and beautiful creations.

It may be a classy and elegant aff air, a personal and gorgeous elopement or a 
casual and fun event.

Carla and her talented stylists will work seamlessly with you, making sure you are 
relaxed and enjoy every moment of your special event.

Anything you can imagine, Carla and her team can create.

Imagine Wedding & Events
• Creating unique weddings and events that refl ect 

your individual style and personality.

• Off ering full planning and coordination, partial 
planning, wedding styling, and on the day set up.

• Planning and styling exceptional weddings and 
events to suit any budget, without compromising 
on quality and style.

0431 011 058
imagineweddingandevents@bigpond.com

 imagineweddingandevents  

Imagine
Wedding & Events

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E V E N T  M A N A G E M E N T



78

Byron Bay has been home to Jane for more than 15 years. Her knowledge of the 
wedding and event industry and her commitment to her clients is second to none. 
Jane partners with a large network of like-minded professionals within the event 
industry to engage and create fl awless events throughout the region.

Jane has worked on events with the likes of Volkswagen, Collective magazine, 
Mercedes-Benz, Flashcamp and many more. Whether it is a wedding, small intimate 
party or creating a gala event for your corporate company, Jane will work with you 
from concept and design right through to fi nal coordination of events. 

Jane Magnus
• Flawless event management and wedding 

planning.

• Creative styling, design and execution of events.

• Freelance event management services for 
corporate and exclusive clients.

0413 111 683
enquiries@bblw.com.au
www.byronbayluxuryweddings.com.au

 ByronBayLuxuryWeddings  
 ByronBayLuxuryWeddings  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E V E N T  M A N A G E M E N T



79

Your perfect team of AV professionals are here in Byron Bay and ready to assist you in 
bringing your event to life. NCE are industry leaders, design specialists and technical 
wizards who will work with you from design concept through to setup and operation 
ensuring your event looks and sounds ‘the business’!

NCE can provide: CAD design and sketches; Audio for bands, DJs, conferences, etc; Lighting 
for stage, architecture, gardens, one-of-a-kind installations; Vision mixing, video displays, 
video recording; Staging, draping and backdrops; Power management and gensets; 
Production management; Stage management, and so much more!

North Coast Events
• Exceptional event production for 

conferences, corporate functions, festivals, 
weddings and private parties.

• Complete audio, lighting, video and 
staging solutions.

• Personalised and friendly service based 
here in Byron Bay.

1 / 5 Wollongbar Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 8980
enquiry@northcoastevents.com.au
www.northcoastevents.com.au

 NorthCoastEvents2481  
 NorthCoastEvents  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E V E N T  M A N A G E M E N T



80

B.L.M. Concierge are your exclusive private and holiday home management specialists. 

Creating a seamless experience from start to fi nish in setup, implementation and 
management of a holiday rental service such as Airbnb and Stayz. 

Pairing luxury accommodation management with a 5-star concierge service for holiday makers 
and the Byron community in Byron Bay, the surrounding hinterland and the Gold Coast. 

From transport, entertainment recommendations and bookings, welcome hampers, 
pre-arrival services including food/drink provisioning, pampering, private chefs and more… 
Let B.L.M. create your luxury intimate event, in the comfort or your own home, at your 
holiday destination, or one of the area’s beautiful locations. 

B.L.M. Concierge
• Intimate event specialists. Catering to any special occasion 

with bespoke packages based on individual needs and briefs.

• Your sanctuary, holiday home and Airbnb management 
specialists from start to fi nish.

• 30 years combined experience in Australia and internationally 
in hospitality, interior super-yacht management, service/events 
and luxury house management.

PO Box 23, Byron Bay
Aymie 0458 761 243
Lauren 0402 411 806
info@blmconcierge.com
www.blmconcierge.com

 b.l.m_concierge_

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E X P E R I E N C E S



81

Proposals and elopements: It’s a defi nite yes! when you ‘stumble’ across a canopied picnic 
tucked into a secluded alcove. Toast ‘I Do’ in a stunning location with champagne, antique 
crystal and love.

Intimate gatherings: Lunch rolls into sunset drinks when your stylish friends gather for a 
luxurious alfresco feast of hand-crafted local produce, artisan bread and organic seasonal 
delights. 

Corporate: Generate an infl ux of inspiring ideas in your outdoor boardroom. Applaud your 
team’s achievements as they re-energise and replenish their creativity.

Blue Ginger Picnics, Kingscliff
• Spending time in nature boosts productivity, sparks 

imagination, improves memory, decreases stress, enhances 
concentration and increases mindfulness.

• Add elegance, food and friends for your perfect day out. 

‘A gorgeous way to celebrate our anniversary. One of those 
memorable moments when life revolves around an unforgettable 

experience rather than things.’ – Caroline, Brisbane

0424 604 028
picnichq@bluegingerpicnics.com
www.bluegingerpicnics.com

 BlueGingerPicnics
 BlueGingerPicnics

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E X P E R I E N C E S



82

Join Byron Bay Ballooning on one of their magnifi cent sunrise fl ights over the stunning 
Byron Bay hinterland – a romantic adventure of a lifetime! 

During their one-hour hot air balloon fl ights you will experience a breathtaking panoramic 
view of ‘the green cauldron’, fl oating gently above the undulating lush green hills with 
views to the Mt Warning volcanic caldera to the north and the coastline and beaches to 
the east.

Your balloon trip includes breathtaking ‘Rainbow Region’ fl ight, pre-fl ight briefi ng, transfers, 
one-hour balloon fl ight, gourmet champagne breakfast and a commemorative fl ight 
certifi cate.

Byron Bay Ballooning
• Fly above and beyond Byron with Byron Bay’s No. 1 

tourist attraction.

• Daily one-hour sunrise fl ights over the spectacular 
Byron Bay hinterland. 

• Gourmet champagne breakfast included.

1300 889 660
info@byronbayballooning.com.au
www.byronbayballooning.com.au

 Byron.Ballooning.1   ByronBayBallooning  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E X P E R I E N C E S



83

Join The Ranch Byron Bay for an unforgettable adventure into the wilderness. Feel the 
world slip away as the vast expanse of Australian wilderness takes you in. Endless trails rise 
up before you and your reliable steed. Here you can reconnect with a part of yourself that’s 
easily forgotten in the hustle and bustle of life. 

The Ranch Byron Bay will take you to the heart of the rainforest, to the very edge of 
escarpments and waterfalls then through the rolling hills of Byron Bay. An adventure fi lled 
horse trekking experience that will leave you feeling exhilarated, fulfi lled and connected to 
this beautiful country as well as the spirit of the horse. 

Consider a 1–3 day horse trek for your next team building experience, hens or bucks 
adventure. The Ranch Byron Bay also off ers stunning Spanish Andalusian horses for 
weddings and photoshoots.

The Ranch Byron Bay
‘“The gifts of Horse Nation remind us to strengthen the 

wildness that lives deep within us all. Every time I connect 
to the medicine of these powerful creatures I am reminded 
to release my illusions and identity, to let go, and ride forth 

while honouring every chapter of the story. Comforted in 
the stillness before the wild ride.” We had a very special day 

with Dustin Thomas and this was his beautiful insight.’

Byron Shire
0408 752 181
theranchbyronbay@gmail.com
www.theranchbyronbay.com

 TheRanchByronBay   TheRanchByronBay  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  E X P E R I E N C E S



84

With over 20 years’ industry experience, Julia Rose is a celebrated fl oral artist with an 
international reputation for her sumptuous, organic and naturally eclectic designs. 

Julia Rose is the epitome of artistry and glamour when it comes to her fl oral arrangements. 
She has built her reputation on her jaw-dropping design and dedication to perfection for 
all who have hired her; be it the fashion and media industries requesting her to sprinkle 
her magic on bouquets and fl oral hair arrangements for their runway extravaganzas 
and fashion shoots, to the avant-garde media campaigns she has been appointed to 
for appreciation of her je nais se quoi; and the multitudes of clients who entrusted her to 
leave lasting impressions with her stylish impeccable eye for fl oral design, she has been 
consistently impressive.

Flowers by Julia Rose
• Floral artist, specialising in media and branding 

campaigns, weddings, events and corporate. 

• Demonstrator and muse travelling the world 
inspiring with fl owers. 

• Artistan. Dreamer. Byron Bay. Farm life.

0439 894 737
enquiry@weddingfl owersbyjuliarose.com
www.fl owersbyjuliarose.com

 WeddingFlowersByJuliaRose  
 FlowersByJuliaRose   JuliaRoseFloral

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  F L O R I S T S



85

Estelle, the fl ower fairy behind The French Petal, grew up in France where her passion 
for fl oristry led her to Paris to learn the artform. She has nurtured her skills with many 
infl uences: from weaving palm leaves on the beaches of Tahiti, to preparing formal and 
fabulous events in London. 

The French Petal workshop bursts with pods, branches and textural foliage. The operator 
Estelle has all the inspiration needed to create fresh and unique fl oral arrangements, always 
trying to design something really special and personalised for you. She loves any kind of 
creative projects from weddings through to editorial work, window displays and special 
events. Always coming up with new ideas, no challenge is too great.

The French Petal, Byron Bay
• Tailored wedding and events fl oral specialist 

based in Byron Bay.

• The French Petal gives you the freedom and time 
to create something really special.

• Florist Estelle grew up in Europe and nurtured 
her skills with diff erent infl uences.

0405 359 775
estelle@thefrenchpetal.com
www.thefrenchpetal.com

 TheFrenchPetal  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  F L O R I S T S



86

Flavours of Byron Bay’s mission is to support and promote products from the Byron and 
northern rivers region. Their gourmet hampers are carefully created using quality products 
with an emphasis on GM-free, organic and naturally derived products. Some products are 
also gluten-free. They use recycled, recyclable and renewable resources when packaging the 
hampers with a philosophy of promoting healthy living and looking after the environment.

The range will delight you! All gourmet hampers and gift baskets are designed with care 
and style, using a selection of bamboo, seagrass and palm leaf baskets and trays, wrapped 
in cellophane and fi nished with stylish ribbon.

There are more than 15 gourmet hampers to choose from and special delivery rates for 
orders of more than fi ve hampers.

Flavours of Byron Bay Gourmet Gift Hampers
• Flavours of Byron Bay Gourmet Gift Hampers cater 

for each and every occasion with the perfect hamper 
for your needs – birthdays, Mothers Day, Fathers Day, 
congratulations, party surprise, thank you, best friends.

• Specialising in corporate requests for hampers and gift 
baskets made to suit and satisfy your clientele, staff  or 
entire network.

0418 485 745
gifts@fl avoursofbyronbay.com.au
www.fl avoursofbyronbay.com.au

 Flavours of Byron Bay  
 FlavoursOfByronBay  

GIFT HAMPERSGOURMET

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  G I F T S



87

Belongil Beach and Byron Bay hinterland set the backdrop to an entirely new concept that 
puts a spin on the traditional salon. A trio of friends with a unique set of skills have banded 
together to create an atmosphere of intimacy, fun and laughter.  

Collectively, the girls have got you covered, whether it’s your hair, lashes or brows in need 
of a little TLC. Group bookings for your hens party or special occasion and everything 
in between.

Their shared love for travel and free-spirited personalities are what makes this salon so 
special. By The Loving Gypsies is truly a place where you can relax, knowing you’re in safe 
hands. 

Hair & Beauty By The Loving Gypsies
• A boutique salon, off ering hair, makeup, nails, lashes and brow 

services in a chilled environment.

• Group bookings for any occasion, tailored to suit each party. Enjoy 
exclusive use of the salon, with optional locally made platters and 
BYO bubbles. 

• With years of experience, the girls specialise in bridal hair and 
makeup. Both in-salon or out-calls available.

2/1 Kendall Street, Byron Bay
0476 428 393 
hello@bythelovinggypsies.com
www.bythelovinggypsies.com

 ByTheLovingGypsies  
 ByTheLovingGypsies  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H A I R  &  B E A U T Y



88

Byron Bay Wedding & Party Hire is the truly local, largest and original wedding hire business 
in Byron Bay, with all of their operation based in Byron Bay. They are a family business that 
off ers a personal touch.

With 13 years’ experience they have built up a formidable working relationship with the 
best wedding services in the area. They have the local knowledge and contacts to deliver 
for you, or point you in the right direction.

Byron Wedding & Party Hire is not just a hire company. From your fi rst enquiry, they deliver 
customer service second to none and are constantly on hand to help you along the way. 
Planning your wedding doesn’t need to be a daunting task, it can be a pleasurable one. 

Byron Bay Wedding & Party Hire
‘A big thank you again for all of your help over the 

wedding. It was so perfect and seamless and we would 
not hesitate to recommend BBWPH to anyone!’

‘What an amazing wedding we had! 
I was blown away by how good the marquee looked, 

many guests were commenting. Thank you for all 
your help throughout the process.’

6/3 Acacia Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 5483
info@byronbayweddingandpartyhire.com.au
www.byronbayweddingandpartyhire.com.au

 ByronBayWeddingandPartyHire  
 byronwedding_partyhire  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



89

Exotic Soirées specialise in luxury marquee hire for your exceptional events. Inspired by 
rich Indian culture, their unique bohemian-style tents make a stunning statement for any 
occasion and provide a very special presence in many diff erent applications. 

Handcrafted from the fi nest Indian fabrics in a range of vibrant colours, their marquees are 
all weatherproof and have the ability to attach sidewalls if needed. 

To complement their luxury marquees, they can also provide exotic furniture and 
decorative items, making your celebration a wonderful experience to remember. 

Smaller intimate weddings, VIP lounge or bar, luxe dining, anniversaries, garden parties, 
elegant high teas, birthday, engagement, Christmas, corporate functions, themed parties, 
dance pergola.

Exotic Soirées
• Specialising in marquee services for smaller, more 

intimate parties and luxe events.

• Handmade with intricate detail using colourful 
fabrics, mirror and thread of the fi nest quality.

• Adding a cultural feel to a larger wedding or event 
as a VIP lounge, bar, dance fl oor.

Exotic Soirées Luxury Marquee Hire
0468 905 050
info@luxurymarqueehire.com.au
www.exoticsoirees.com.au

 LuxuryMarqueeHire   ExoticSoirees  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



90

Luxe Tents is a Byron Bay based boutique tent and marquee hire company that specialises 
in providing stunning luxury marquees. The exquisite tents will ensure a stunning event 
experience, whether for a glamorous outdoor wedding, garden soirée, sophisticated high 
tea, or a memorable corporate event. 

Luxe Tents believes in attention to detail. The luxury marquees are completely lined with 
stunning ivory fabric, they provide the option of enclosing the sides for a cosy ambiance or 
delicately draped with tassels. Structures range in size from 4m x 4m to 12m x 12m. 

These magnifi cent marquees take centre stage at any event, their stunning designs are 
truly spectacular. Luxe Tents will provide the elegance you are looking for.

Photography by Matt Osborne from Light Pictures.

Luxe Tents, Byron Bay & Beyond
• Luxe Tents is a boutique tent and marquee hire 

company off ering luxury and sophistication. 

• Designed by an engineer and made using the 
fi nest quality materials. 

• Luxe Tents’ attention to detail ensures grace and 
elegance.

0403 515 292
hello@luxetents.com.au
www.luxetents.com.au

 Luxe Tents   luxe_tents  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



91

Mullum Hire’s goal is to create unique and beautiful marquee spaces for any event!

They are a family-owned business with over 10 years’ experience in the event industry, 
giving them outstanding skill in promptly assisting with all questions and queries. 

With an extensive range of immaculately presented white, silk-lined and clear marquees in 
a large array of sizes, you can be sure they will have something that is just right for you and 
your event!

Rest easy knowing that you can make adjustments to your order for glassware, crockery, 
lighting, tables, chairs (and so much more!) right up until the big day. 

Contact them today for your free, no-obligations site inspection and quote. 

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales
‘I can’t thank you enough for all your help 

and advice for our wedding. You were all so 
helpful and as usual so friendly. The setup 

was amazing, your clear marquee was 
breathtaking and every aspect of your hire 
and help was perfect. Looking forward to 

working with you again soon.’

73 Station Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 3241
enquire@mullumhire.com.au
www.event-hire.com.au

 MullumHire   MullumHire

500

300

500

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



92

Northern Rivers Plant Hire provides amazing plants for any casual hire assignment be it for 
one day to six months. They create wonderful, lush and inviting ambience for any occasion 
and specialise in custom designing hire plants to suit the client’s individual requirements 
and budget. 

To complement your event and plant hire they also have large ceramic Balinese water 
bowls available to soothe the setting and fabulous white celebration fl ags to herald the 
event.

They will deliver and remove at any time to suit the client’s requirements. Northern Rivers 
Plant Hire is known throughout the region for its excellent service and reputation.

Northern Rivers Plant Hire
• Amazing selection of lush and very established 

nursery plants available to hire for any occasion.

• Stylishly presented in waterproof decorative 
containers, suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor settings.

• Excellent reputation and attention to detail.

Myocum Road, Ewingsdale – by appointment
02 6684 7566
info@nrph.com.au
www.northernriversplanthire.com.au

 NorthernRiversPlantHire  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



93

Peaches is a limited-edition 1970s Franklin caravan that’s been transformed into a classy 
mobile bar. She’s got vintage charm with a modern style that would suit perfectly for any 
event – from enchanting boho weddings to fancy cocktail parties. Peaches defi nitely adds 
that extra special vibe and is always a real talking point at every event. 

Peaches comes with two qualifi ed bar staff  to pour your bubbles, beer and cocktails just the 
way you like. You create the drinks menu and the friendly Peaches team serve them in style. 
The caravan and props are totally transportable and will be delivered to your event by the team. 
They will take care of the setup and styling of the space, creating the perfect atmosphere, or 
you can dress her up to suit your desired theme and/or provide your own bar staff . The Peaches 
team love creating unforgettable experiences so get in touch – they’re a friendly bunch.

Peaches Vintage Caravan
• Mobile licensed caravan bar with a retro feel servicing 

Byron Bay to Brisbane and surrounds. 

• Weddings to engagements, glamorous events and private 
functions – Peaches provides a unique bar experience.

• Shining inside and out, embracing your guests’ comfort. 
From the cozy love seat to the costumes in the closet, 
Peaches will be loved by all.  

Byron Bay
0412 048 727
peaches.vintage1970@gmail.com
www.peachesvintagecaravan.com

 PeachesTheVintageCaravan  
 peaches_vintagecaravan

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



94

Sperry Tents Australia provides you with the right creative space for your conference and 
event which will guarantee the wow factor to clients and guests. Looking for a rental tent 
or marquee for hire to complement – not detract from – your event? Each and every Sperry 
Tent is a sophisticated, thoughtfully conceived piece of fabric art marked by handcrafted 
timber support poles and nautical design cues. Our pole tents can accommodate any sized 
event, from an intimate executive lunch for 10, to a 500-plus gala dinner or unforgettable 
corporate event for 1,000 or more delegates.

Crafted from genuine sailcloth, Sperry Tents are immediately recognisable for their 
graceful silhouettes, geometric reinforcement patches, solid wood support poles, nautical 
embellishments, and signature fl ags atop each peak – and are in demand by the world’s 
foremost event planners owing to their exquisite detailing, and elegant look, inside and out.

Sperry Tents Australia
• A unique and stunning range of structures including 

Sperry Tents, Grand Sperry Tents, Giant Nordic Tipis, 
Traditional Tipis, Naked Tipis and Glamping Bell tents

• Sperry Tents Australia can provide fl ooring, lighting, 
furniture and styling solutions.

• With a national network of exclusive Sperry Tent 
providers, we have tents close to your event.  

1300 SPERRY (1300 773 779)
hello@sperrytents.com.au
www.sperrytents.com.au

 SperryTentsAustralia  
 SperryTentsAustralia

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



95

Tilly and I specialise in bespoke wedding and event rentals, off ering a carefully curated 
range of handcrafted timber furniture, antique props, decorations, and an extensive 
assortment of crockery, cutlery and glassware. Matilda and Will are passionate about 
creating their customer’s vision from single item hire, right through to designing a unique 
event setting.

Servicing locations in northern New South Wales and southern Queensland, Tilly and I are a 
local family owned and operated business who take pride in providing an aff ordable range. 

Tilly and I also create custom, one-off  furniture pieces for your wedding, event or home.

Contact Matilda or Will today to discuss your wedding or event requirements.

Tilly and I
• Bespoke wedding and event rentals. 

• Servicing locations in northern New South Wales 
and southern Queensland.

• Friendly, aff ordable, knowledgable. Tilly and I will 
work with you to create what you envision for your 
wedding or event. 

Tilly and I
Bangalow
0400 721 828
matilda@tillyandi.com
www.tillyandi.com

 tillyandi   tilly_and__i  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  H I R E



96

With more than ten years as a photographer April Werz has an eye for a beautiful image. 
Her unique artistic photography candidly captures the magic of the moment, whether a 
wedding, a family portrait or special event. April’s customer service skills refl ect her friendly, 
eff ervescent nature and ability to connect with clients to get the best results.

After thousands of weddings, portraits, parties and events, April has learnt how to capture 
the best moments every time. Her infectious nature and friendly disposition create a strong 
connection with clients, putting them at ease, making them comfortable and leading to 
the best results.

Covering the Byron Shire, April is available for weddings, family portraits and events. 
April believes great photography and excellent customer care should go hand in hand. 
Her images and testimonials tell the story.

April Werz Photography
‘April, you cannot begin to imagine how much joy your 

gorgeous images have brought to our lives. From our beautiful 
wedding, to family portraits with our beloved fur-babies, to 
announcing our pregnancy, you have been there to tell our 

fairytale from the very beginning with your gorgeous photos 
and infectious smile. The photos that you have taken line 

the walls of our home and are a constant reminder of all that 
we have to be thankful for.’ – Amy & Jason

0431 935 575
april@aprilwerz.com
www.aprilwerz.com

 AprilWerzPhotography   AprilWerzPhotography  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  P H O T O G R A P H Y



97

Theresa from Arrow Photography has 26 years of experience around the world capturing 
destination weddings particularly in the South Pacifi c and Whitsundays and is now situated 
in the Byron hinterland. 

Theresa loves capturing a natural fl owing feel using natural lighting, and especially amazing 
sunsets and twilight photography is her speciality.

She also makes sure the bridal party have lots of fun on their shoot with easy smiles, even 
for couples not at ease in front of the camera. 

Arrow Photography has many aff ordable packages or can create one just for you. They can 
also off er a free engagement and boudoir shoot as part of a package (conditions apply).

Arrow Photography
• Theresa from Arrow Photography loves capturing 

magical moments. A truly dedicated artistic professional 
with more than 25 years’ experience and an award-
winning international photographer – top 5 winner ABIA 
wedding industry awards runner-up NSW. 

• ‘We go anywhere.’

• Your images will not be just OK they will be amazing!

Arrow Photography
0415 451 640
theresa@arrowphotography.com.au
www.arrowphotography.com.au

 Arrow Photography

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  P H O T O G R A P H Y



98

Possum Creek Studios is a boutique photography studio specialising in weddings, events, 
creative business headshots and family portraits. 

Director and head photographer Ann-Louise off ers you her personalised service from 
the beginning right through to the photography on the day. Living and working in Byron 
Bay for a number of years, Ann-Louise has extensive knowledge of the best venues and 
photographic locations in the region. A lover of light and colour, her photographic style 
is playful, honest and real. Relaxed yet professional, she knows how to direct people to 
achieve natural, candid moments with ease. She is an award-winning member of the 
Australian Institute of Professional Photography (AIPP) and is looking forward to hearing 
from you to start documenting your story!

Possum Creek Studios
‘Ann-Louise, I have no idea how to express our thanks. 

Not only for the absolutely stunning, magical, timeless and 
captivating images that we can cherish for all our lives, 
but for the amazing experience you created for us. Your 

dedication, patience, fun-loving energy and professional 
focus made our photography experience one of our favourite 

memories of our wedding day.’ – Tara & Ben Dore

Byron Bay Arts & Industy Estate
0401 656 118
hello@possumcreekstudios.com.au
www.possumcreekstudios.com.au

 PossumCreekStudios  
 PossumCreekStudios  

possum creek studios
w e d d i n g  +  l i f e s t y l e  p h o t o g r a p h y

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  P H O T O G R A P H Y



99

The Behave Yourself team are academics with attitude. They hold PhDs across a range of 
disciplines including behaviour change, mindfulness, and neuroscience; and they are ready 
to transform you and your organisation using science-based leadership strategies, mentally 
healthy workplace programs, and corporate wellness services.

Behave Yourself’s training techniques will leave your team motivated and energised. 
Blending science and humour with real-world applications, their approach distils current 
best practice into actionable takeaways that introduce new ways of thinking and doing.

Their work has been quoted by leading journalists in SMH, The Australian, The Guardian, The 
Huffi  ngton Post and countless other media outlets. Let leading Australian researchers show 
you how to Behave Yourself and enjoy a happy, healthy workplace.

Behave Yourself 
• Build mentally healthy teams using behaviour change programs 

that focus on health promotion in the workplace.

• Organisation-wide workshops on essential workplace skills 
including workplace resilience, the art of self-care, and social 
media compliance.

• Science-based workplace mindfulness programs to assist with 
stress management, confi dence, communication and concentration.

PO Box 12207, Clunes
0408 854 570
info@behaveyourself.com.au
www.behaveyourself.com.au

 behaveyourselfconsulting  
 behaveyourselfconsulting 

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  S P E A K E R S  &  F A C I L I T A T O R S



100

A Little Bliss Events believes your wedding is their privilege and there is nothing they love 
more than making your dream wedding a reality. Their aim is to create a vision for your 
special day with elegance and unforgettable style all without compromising your budget.

You can trust that everything will be perfectly in place and ready for your wedding 
ceremony, reception or garden party.

A Little Bliss Events are totally focused on the complete styling of your wedding day. Their 
showroom is full of divine vintage and selected modern pieces that come together with 
cohesion to make styling blissful for you. From the fi rst meeting to your special day they will 
support your ideas and combine them with their own to make wedding day perfection.

A Little Bliss Events
‘Wow! Tricia and her team did such an amazing 

job of setting up our wedding ceremony. 
It was so unique and exceeded our expectations. 

We absolutely loved it. Thank you for making 
our wedding day so perfect!’ 

– Brooke Stemm

Tricia Tirado 
0411 510 441
love@alittleblissevents.com.au
www.alittleblissevents.com.au

 ALittleBlissEvents  
 ALittleBlissEvents 

/alittleblissevents www.alittleblissevents.com.auTricia Tirado 0411510441

A Little Bliss Events

A Little Bliss Events believes your wedding is our privilege and there 

is nothing we love more than making your dream wedding a reality. 

Our aim is to create a vision for your special day with elegance and 

unforgettable style all without compromising your budget.

You can trust that everything will be perfectly in place and ready for 

your wedding ceremony, reception or garden party. 

We are totally focused on the complete styling of  your wedding day. 

From our 1st meeting to your special day we will support your ideas 

and combine them with ours to make wedding day perfection.

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  S T Y L I N G



101

A Touch of Elegance is a locally owned business that aims to provide brides with the very 
best hire equipment for their special day. 

They hire everything from arches and arbours to backdrops and ceiling draping all the way 
down table centres and wishing wells. 

They take their time with each bride to help personalise and style their wedding. If they 
don’t have a desired item available, they will do what they can to help fi nd it. 

Call Vicki today to book an appointment to start planning your special day.

A Touch Of Elegance Wedding & Party Hire
A Touch of Elegance have all your ceremony and 
reception needs under one roof. They hire for all 
styles of weddings; from your intimate backyard 
wedding to beach weddings, to large elegant 
weddings, no wedding is too big or too small.

266 Keen Street, Lismore 
0428 406 323
atouchofeleganceweddinghire@yahoo.com.au

 ATouchOfEleganceHire  
 ATouchOfEleganceWeddingHire  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  S T Y L I N G



102

If you are looking for a truly unforgettable experience, something you will be talking 
about years later, you have found it. Circus Arts off ers its famous high fl ying trapeze and 
an exciting range of circus programs. Feel the incredible thrill of fl ying trapeze and bring 
out your inner child on silks and trampolines! Circus Arts provides an environment to 
completely let go and immerse yourself in the fun and magic of circus.

A massive indoor venue caters for events up to 900 people, sit-down functions for up to 
450 people and team-building activities for up to 150 people. Cafe and playspace onsite. 
Fully licensed bar operates during evening events. 

All ages and abilities welcome. Suitable for special needs. 

Circus Arts, Byron Bay
• Corporate and private groups, unique team-building 

activities, shows, parties, conferences, special events.

• Unique indoor venue that off ers high fl ying trapeze, 
various trampolines, 10m tumble track, static 
trapeze, silks and lyra, tight wire and climbing wall.

‘Amazing bonding, soul challenging, con� dence 
building experience!’ – Simone, Byron Bay

17 Centennial Circuit, Byron Bay
02 6685 6566
info@circusarts.com.au
www.circusarts.com.au

 CircusArtsAustralia   CircusArtsAustralia  
 CircusArtsAust

900

450

600

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T E A M  B U I L D I N G



103

Kombi tours in beautiful Byron Bay and the northern rivers … could there be a bigger treat 
and lifetime memory? Those split-screen kombis transport such a unique sense of beachy 
and nostalgic charm, which leaves the passengers as well as the onlookers with a smile on 
their faces. Byron Bay Kombis’ specialities are weddings and corporate events. They off er 
an outstanding eye for detail, reliable service and creativity where it is needed. But you can 
also book them and go for a customised sightseeing tour that the whole family will enjoy. 
The goal is to make it a day to remember and treasure forever.

Choose between ‘Granny’ – a classy cream coloured beauty from 1958, or ‘Peppy’ – a 
pastel-mint coloured, nostalgic ride from 1967. At weddings they both get dressed up with 
fl owers and ribbons! For a bigger group or function Byron Bay Kombis are able to provide 
up to six beautifully matching Kombis.

Byron Bay Kombis
‘Excellent! I just wanted to say thank you for 

everything you did to make our wedding 
so great. I am really glad to have chosen 

this family-run and local business. The care 
they put into making our day special was 

extraordinary and professional.’

0421 135 477
alex@byronbaykombis.com.au
www.byronbaykombis.com.au

 ByronBayKombis  
 ByronBayKombis

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



104

Jacqui De Giorgi and her team have over forty years’ combined experience in the service 
and tourism industry. They pride themselves on a perfect track record, off ering fi rst class 
customer service and ‘the little things’ that really make the diff erence. 

With Mercedes and Audis, BBL are the only company in the Byron Bay area off ering luxury 
European vehicles and this level of service. Spacious, individually climate controlled and 
supremely comfortable, the fl eet delivers the smoothest, most enjoyable ride possible.

The team are fully accredited, friendly (but not too friendly!) and above all else, absolutely 
professional. They know and love the Byron Bay area and really go the extra mile to make 
your travel experience unforgettable. 

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines
• With Byron Bay Luxe Limousines your journey is not only 

an outstanding fi rst impression, but a lasting experience 
that’s just as important as the rest of your event.

• Luxury transfers from Ballina, Coolangatta and Brisbane 
airports to Byron Bay.

• Event and wedding transport, and luxury, bespoke tours 
in and around Byron Bay and beyond.

0429 262 524
info@byronbayluxelimousines.com
www.byronbayluxelimousines.com

 ByronBayLuxe  
 ByronBayLuxe

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



105

Whether you are in stunning Byron Bay for business or pleasure, Byron Bay Luxury 
Transfers will surpass your expectations when you call upon them for a private airport 
transfer, executive car service, conference or wedding transportation. Their experienced 
chauff eurs are driven by professionalism and discretion, qualities that are sure to make your 
experience as enjoyable, safe and stress-free as possible, and deliver you to your destination 
in stylish comfort. 

An elite fl eet of vehicles off ers a range of options, from premium executive sedans to luxury 
multi-purpose people movers. There is no extra charge for additional luggage, child seats 
and boosters, tolls or parking. Private airport transfers, servicing Ballina, Coolangatta and 
Brisbane airports. Bespoke day tours in and around the Byron Shire.

Byron Bay Luxury Transfers
‘Grant and his team have been servicing Gaia Retreat 

& Spa with airport and local transfers since 2009. 
Their warm, friendly demeanour, attention to detail 

and can-do attitude make them a major player in 
the smooth operation of our daily guest transfers. 

Professionally and personally, they are simply the best!’ 
– Gregg Cave, director, Gaia Retreat & Spa

0488 426 600
reservations@byronbayluxurytransfers.com.au
www.byronbayluxurytransfers.com.au

 ByronBayLuxuryTransfers
 ByronBayLuxuryTransfers
 Byron Bay Luxury Transfers

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



106

Tune in to the iconic laidback beauty of the area with a set of wheels that combines style, fun, 
nostalgia and practicality! There’s room for the whole wedding party in ‘Frankie’ and ‘Charlie’, 
two beautifully restored vintage Kombis which seat nine people (including your chauff eur). 

Packages start from just two-hour bookings and include: A chauff eur to transport your 
wedding party in the roomy vintage kombi, with seats for up to eight guests; Multiple 
pick-ups and drop-off s; Blue-tooth sound system; An esky with ice for your BYO beverages; 
champagne fl utes and water; A traditional white ribbon on the front of the vehicle; 
Umbrellas and hand-held fans, ready for any weather.

Let Forever Kombis take care of you on your special day!

Forever Kombis Kombi Hire
• Arrive in style. Vintage Kombis, lovingly restored, 

uber-cool, ready to take you somewhere special.

• Forever Kombis specialises in wedding transport, 
corporate events, special occasions, photoshoots, 
advertising and tours in Byron Bay, Bangalow, 
northern NSW, Kingscliff , Casuarina, Gold Coast and 
Brisbane areas.

0457 031 141
foreverkombis@gmail.com
www.foreverkombis.com

 ForeverKombis  
 ForeverKombis  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



107

Forgotten Era Automobiles is a small family owned business who take pride in their 
beautiful and elegant 1930s automobiles. They are passionate about creating an 
atmosphere and unique experience like no other for your wedding, formal or any special 
occasion, which will have long-lasting memories.

Choosing one or both vehicles, you won’t be disappointed! ‘Nelly’, the cream 1938 Dodge 
sedan and ‘Charlotte’, the rich burgundy 1936 Chrysler Airstream sedan will be sure to 
complement any occasion.

Forgotten Era Automobiles provides full red carpet service which includes the automobiles 
dressed in their best Art Deco attire plus a complementary bottle of champagne.

Servicing the Byron, northern NSW, Gold Coast and Brisbane areas.

Forgotten Era Automobiles
• Providing rare, elegant and timeless automobiles to 

complement any event – tailoring packages to suit your 
individual needs.

• Experience the ambience of a forgotten era – be transported 
back in time with period music and Art Deco appointments.

• Creating unforgettable moments and memories for your 
special occasion.

0418 970 336
info@forgotteneraautomobiles.com.au
www.forgotteneraautomobiles.com.au

 forgotteneraauto.com.au  
 forgotteneraautomobiles  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



108

Mirror Image Weddings Kombi hire is the perfect solution for any couple getting married 
who prefer something a little out of the ordinary. Their purpose is to make the wedding 
party’s trip as enjoyable as possible on this life-changing adventure.

Drivers Jann and Wally have 12-plus years’ experience and an understanding of the vibe of 
what’s needed on the day and provide a professional yet relaxed service which goes with 
the old-school feel of the Kombis.

Emphasis is placed on the needs of the bride and groom as this is a day all about them. 
From the moment of pick-up to drop-off  they are catered for in the manner befi tting the 
couple and their entourage. 

Mirror Image Weddings
• Nirvana and Mango are at your service to transport 

you on your journey to a new life.

• Old-school transport – these beautiful Kombis off er 
a relaxing journey with experienced drivers.

• Each Kombi comfortably carries seven passengers 
with all your needs catered for on the day.

02 6654 1556, 0413 533 767
mirrorimageweddings@gmail.com
www.mirrorimageweddings.com.au

 MirrorImageWeddings  
 MirrorImageWeddings  

B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8  –  T R A N S P O R T



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 109

100 Mile Table, Byron Bay Golf Club – 21

A Little Bliss Events – 100

A Touch Of Elegance Wedding & Party Hire – 101

Alive and Wild – Raw Plantbased Cuisine – 60

Angourie Resort, Yamba – 22

April Werz Photography – 96

Arrow Photography – 97

Article: While you’re here – 6

Audio/Video Production – 48, 53, 59, 72, 79, 97

B.L.M. Concierge – 80

Balcony Bar & Oyster Co, Byron Bay – 23

Ballina Byron Gateway Airport – 5

Ballina Jockey Club – 15

Bangalow A&I Hall – 17

Bangalow Bowlo – 19

Bangalow Guesthouse – 34

Baylato Byron Bay Gelato & Sorbet – 61

Behave Yourself Consulting – 99

Blue Ginger Picnics, Kingscliff – 81

Brunswick Picture House – 24

By The Loving Gypsies – 87

Byron Bay Ballooning – 82

Byron Bay Brewery – 10

Byron Bay Golf Club – 21

Byron Bay Kombis – 103

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines – 104

Byron Bay Luxury Transfers – 105

Byron Bay Luxury Weddings – 78

Byron Bay Wedding & Party Hire – 88

Byron Community Centre – 16

Byron Dance Centre – 27

Byron Theatre – 16

Byron Youth Activities Centre (YAC) – 8

Cabarita Beach Bowls & Sports Club – 45

Cake Bijou – 62

Catering – 19, 39, 44, 51, 60–70, 93, 102

Cavanbah Centre, Byron Bay – 9

Childcare – 71, 102

Circus Arts, Byron Bay – 102

Club Lennox – 18

Crystalgrid – Audio, Video, Lighting – 59

Contact Information – 112

Contents – 2 
Event services contents – 56–58

Dance Dynamics Byron Bay – 38

Elements of Byron Resort – 11

Empire Cafe & Bar, Mullumbimby – 47

Entertainment – 8, 19, 34, 71, 72–76, 79, 102

Event Management – 9, 45, 53, 59, 65, 70, 77–79, 
81, 102, 

Event Services – 55–108

Ewingsdale Hall, Byron Bay – 35

Exotic Soirées Luxury Marquee Hire – 89

Experiences – 34, 39, 52, 80–83, 87, 102, 103, 105, 
106

Flavours of Byron Bay Gourmet Gift Hampers – 86

Florists – 84, 85, 92

Flowers by Julia Rose – 84

Forever Kombis Kombi Hire – 106

Forgotten Era Automobiles – 107

Gateway Fine Foods & Catering – 63

Gifts – 82, 86

Hair & Beauty – 87

Harvest, Newrybar – 20

Heartspace Byron Bay – 48

Hire – 8, 9, 45, 48, 59, 72, 88–95, 100

How to use this book – 2

Index



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8110

Index
Huonbrook Valley, Byron Hinterland – 39

Imagine Wedding & Events – 77

Jane Magnus – 78

KidzKlub Australia – 71

Kim Sounds Live Music & DJ Services – 72

Light Years, Byron Bay – 50

Lighthouse Beach Cafe, Ballina – 36

Lighthouse Homestead, Byron Hinterland – 40

Little Bonnie Dot – 64

Lot Two, Tweed Heads – 13

Luxe Tents – 90

Macadamia Castle, Knockrow – 32

Map – 4

Mirror Image Weddings – 108

Miss Margarita, Byron Bay – 41

Mullumbimby Civic Memorial Hall – 14

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales – 91

North Coast Entertainment – 73

North Coast Events – 79

Northern Rivers Plant Hire – 92

Ocean Shores Tavern – 28

Open Table Catering – 65

Peaches Vintage Caravan – 93

Pearl of the Quarter – 66

Photography – 34, 96–98, 102, 103 

Photos in a Booth – 74

Poinciana, Mullumbimby – 29

Possum Creek Studios Wedding & Lifestyle 
Photography – 98

Ramada Hotel & Suites, Ballina – 25

Riverside Function Centre, Ballina – 12

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay – 75

Safya, Byron Bay – 51

Seagulls Club, Tweed Heads – 13

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay – 67

Shelter, Lennox Head – 43

Speakers & Facilitators – 48, 99

Sperry Tents Australia – 94

Stockpot Kitchen, Bangalow – 19

Studio 93, Byron Bay – 42

Styling – 78, 81, 89, 95, 100, 101

Summergrove Estate, Carool – 33

Summerland House Farm – 26

Sustainable Valley, Byron Bay – 46

Targa Restaurant, Byron Bay – 49

Team Building – 34, 45, 48, 65, 71, 81, 82, 99, 102

Terra Catering – 68

The Beach Resort, Cabarita – 54

The Farm, Byron Bay – 44

The French Petal, Byron Bay – 85

The Larder Byron Bay – 69

The Picnic Portal, Byron Bay – 70

The Mez Club, Byron Bay – 31

The Old Church, Newrybar – 52

The Pass Cafe, Byron Bay – 37

The Ranch Byron Bay – 83

The Work Pod – co-working for creatives – 53

Three Blue Ducks, Byron Bay – 44

Tilly and I – 95

Transport – 5, 103–108

Trattoria Basiloco, Byron Bay – 30

Upon A Moment – music for weddings and 
events – 76

Venues – 7–54, 81, 102

Welcome message – 1

YAC (Byron Youth Activities Centre) – 8



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 111

Notes



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8112

Would you like your own copy of Byron Venue?
If you would like a free hard copy of Byron Venue sent to you,  

or you would like to be on the mailing list for next year’s edition,  
request one by emailing byronvenue@echo.net.au with your name and address.

Read Byron Venue online: byronvenue.com.au
Available free as an e-reader or PDF download.

Follow us online:   ByronVenue
Byron Venue 2019 coming next October

Advertising enquiries are welcome!  
Please contact Echo Publications by emailing byronvenue@echo.net.au.

This publication is proudly produced by Echo Publications

www.echo.net.au   
  Echonetdaily    EchoPublications

© 2017 Echo Publications Pty Ltd – ABN 86 004 000 239 

Village Way, Stuart Street, Mullumbimby NSW 2482, phone 02 6684 1777

Printed by Printgraphics Printgreen

Offers and services listed in this directory are current at the time of publication but are subject to change. The views 
expressed in this publication are those of the respective contributors and are not necessarily endorsed by the publisher.



B Y R O N  V E N U E  2 0 1 8 3B Y R O N  V E N U E



2018 
byronvnue.com.au  

 byronvenue


